
USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Brady Ellison 345 343 688 46 21

2 Jack Williams 338 332 670 31 12

3 Thomas Stanwood 332 333 665 28 9

4 Joony Kim 334 331 665 28 6

5 Zach Garrett 331 333 664 26 5

6 Adam Heidt 334 327 661 30 9

7 Alex Bourdage 323 333 656 24 8

8 Eliot Simon 329 325 654 27 11

9 Trenton Cowles 325 328 653 29 8

10 Matthew Nofel 334 319 653 28 13

11 Nathan Yamaguchi 328 325 653 26 11

12 Jackson Mirich 330 321 651 24 10

13 Diego Andrés Castro Rojas 329 321 650 26 10

14 Christopher Garcia 329 320 649 24 4

15 David Wolfe 323 323 646 22 13

16 Matthew Requa 333 309 642 20 4

17 Jeff Anderson 318 319 637 18 6

18 Theodore Cameron 312 325 637 17 7

19 John Webster 324 311 635 17 4

20 Seth Mcwherter 305 326 631 24 10

21 Michael Lukow 323 308 631 17 5

22 Arsi Arceo 318 313 631 15 3

23 Benjamin Hur 314 314 628 14 4

24 Eric Bennett 314 312 626 15 4

25 Ted Holland 312 313 625 21 6

26 Micheal Plummer 309 312 621 16 5

27 Victor Wunderle 308 311 619 14 4

28 David Le 315 303 618 16 4

29 Matthew Zumbo 322 293 615 20 4

30 Andrew Park 315 299 614 16 6



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

31 Adam Whitlatch 304 308 612 18 6

32 Timothy O. Palumbo 303 309 612 12 7

33 Ali Gungoraydinoglu 304 307 611 17 7

34 Jason Sures 301 309 610 14 3

35 Collin Natterstad 300 307 607 11 1

36 Andrew Querol 308 298 606 14 7

37 Bryan Brady 299 303 602 11 3

38 Jason Vaccarello 305 296 601 13 6

39 Kevin López Pérez 297 303 600 15 4

40 Chris Austin 292 308 600 12 5

40 Matthew Hanson 297 303 600 12 5

42 Vadim Pavlov 304 292 596 10 0

43 Robby Weissinger 287 302 589 12 2

44 Johnny Yun 293 295 588 10 5

45 Timothy Bosshardt 292 295 587 10 5

46 Timm Hines 287 300 587 8 3

47 Brent Allen 300 281 581 6 2

48 Kevin Mather 278 302 580 13 6

49 Tristan Zane Smith 294 280 574 8 2

50 Masaya Atsuta 287 286 573 9 3

51 Martin Fuchs 293 279 572 10 3

52 Jeffrey Wong 286 284 570 5 2

53 Anthony Marino III 281 285 566 7 2

54 Curtis Berry 291 274 565 8 3

55 Elijah Brewer 274 280 554 10 5

56 Alex Meyer 287 267 554 6 2

57 Matt Yacca 279 270 549 8 1

58 Guy Gerig 277 272 549 4 2

59 Vik Chandel 269 263 532 11 4

60 Rick Bucher 264 264 528 5 2



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

61 Levan Onashvili 268 259 527 6 1

62 Dragon Nguyen 266 261 527 6 0

63 David Hillner 264 262 526 6 0

64 Kristofer Kohlhaas 260 263 523 4 2

65 Kyle Eldridge 273 239 512 8 1

66 Brandon Cline 254 249 503 6 2

67 Eric Liu 269 227 496 5 1

68 Roger Hermosilla 238 251 489 4 3

69 John Mack 262 221 483 4 2

70 Scotty Hasting 251 226 477 1 0

71 Patrick Carroll 236 239 475 4 3

72 Andrew Tran 224 246 470 3 2

73 Brad Hall 206 241 447 3 1

74 Heath Cook 207 237 444 3 0

75 Theodore Wolski 210 211 421 2 0

76 Finis Jordan, Jr 199 218 417 5 2

77 Cameron Stewart 233 182 415 3 1



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Amy Jung 317 317 634 20 7

2 Casey Kaufhold 320 313 633 20 7

3 Mackenzie Brown 307 325 632 18 3

4 Catalina GNoriega 321 309 630 19 6

5 Khatuna Lorig 320 307 627 13 4

6 Erin Mickelberry 306 312 618 14 3

7 Alexandria Zuleta-Visser 309 303 612 14 1

8 Ariel Gibilaro 298 308 606 17 2

9 Crystal Gauvin 310 295 605 16 1

10 Nicole Turina 305 298 603 10 7

11 Darcy Gill 286 303 589 11 1

12 Christine Yeri Kim 310 278 588 12 2

13 Meghan Collins 291 297 588 11 1

14 Kelsey Lard 305 283 588 10 2

15 Tatyana Muntyan 312 275 587 12 2

16 Inga Pever 303 279 582 8 5

17 Rebekah Hill 285 289 574 6 3

18 Allison Shearer 284 287 571 11 2

19 Aleasha North 280 291 571 8 3

20 Mary Hamm 279 291 570 9 3

21 Audrey Hong 286 277 563 8 2

22 Katherine Wu 291 272 563 5 1

23 Branduin Stroud 297 265 562 10 2

24 Molly Nugent 294 267 561 9 1

25 Megan Tan 282 279 561 8 2

26 Mackenzie Kieborz 281 277 558 11 4

27 Kelli Jones 281 274 555 8 4

28 Bianca Gotuaco 282 273 555 8 2

29 Aileen Yu 282 272 554 6 2

30 Sarah Et 261 289 550 7 3



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

31 Siobhan Saragusa 277 270 547 10 3

32 Danielle Han 289 258 547 8 2

33 Tiffany Slaton 253 293 546 7 1

34 Nicole Rasor 265 279 544 8 1

35 Cara Drake 276 267 543 6 3

36 Kira Bollar 271 265 536 4 2

37 Heather Hodge 276 259 535 6 0

38 Kay Niu 283 251 534 10 4

39 Rachel Reshonsky 257 267 524 7 2

40 Lee Ford-Faherty 255 262 517 4 0

41 Eleanor Rodriguez 259 256 515 6 4

42 Cassia Ruhl 251 264 515 3 1

43 Karisa McAmis 236 272 508 6 1

44 Brooke Dew 244 259 503 7 1

45 Layel Hofmaster 258 233 491 2 1

46 Allison Vestal-Laborde 237 231 468 6 0

47 Julie Bergen 244 220 464 4 1

48 Tiffany Todaro 218 243 461 6 2

49 Tina Tasso 242 217 459 2 0

50 Anette Skoog 202 248 450 1 0

51 Jennifer Schneider 230 217 447 5 1

52 Altermese Kendrick 205 242 447 1 0

53 Pegah Rashidnia 201 222 423 2 1

54 Emma Rose Ravish 226 176 402 0 0

55 Carrie Lin 203 193 396 2 0

56 Nicole Mesaros 192 193 385 1 0

57 Melissa McAvoy 196 173 369 1 0

58 Sarah Bamberg 149 168 317 3 1

59 Lori Dupree 139 145 284 0 0

60 Ashlette Lopez 120 158 278 2 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Junior Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Josef Scarboro 322 321 643 20 7

2 David Lee 317 319 636 18 6

3 Dallas Jones 315 319 634 15 6

4 Devin Oblander 307 317 624 20 8

5 Nikolas Swidryk 328 296 624 20 6

6 Conner Kaufhold 310 312 622 21 6

7 Andrew Mantle 306 316 622 18 6

8 Alex Gilliam 309 313 622 15 7

9 Noah Kim 313 303 616 15 4

10 Liam Bock 310 301 611 10 3

11 Riley Silos 301 304 605 15 7

12 Skyler Rosenberg 296 304 600 12 4

13 Adam Valera 293 299 592 12 4

14 Solomon Goldstein 307 281 588 10 3

15 Nikhil Murali 287 296 583 11 2

16 Gabriel Anderson 275 294 569 8 2

17 Mathew Jimenez 283 283 566 8 2

18 Tyler Langford 288 267 555 13 3

19 Kkaatim Lindsey 271 275 546 4 2

20 Justin Hyon 290 251 541 8 0

21 Sterling Brownell 269 266 535 4 0

22 Jacen Rodrigo 249 271 520 3 2

23 Jerome Benedict Catalma 241 243 484 4 0

24 Hangyul Lee 234 237 471 4 1

25 Julian Ha 187 184 371 3 1

26 Zhengxi Zhang 212 157 369 2 1

27 Patrick Yoon 193 130 323 2 1

28 Joshua Kim 149 126 275 0 0

29 Blake Ashby 131 134 265 1 1



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Junior Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Holland Linterman 299 308 607 16 7

2 Whitney Jensen 297 292 589 12 4

3 Ana luiza Caetano 286 298 584 11 5

4 Savannah Ward 299 282 581 10 2

5 Zoey Wapniarski 287 289 576 9 2

6 Yedyn Lee 276 290 566 9 4

7 Imogen Grzemski 285 278 563 9 5

8 Faith Cook 286 276 562 7 4

9 Jennifer Kim 279 282 561 9 2

10 Ashley Chung 269 286 555 7 3

11 Ashlyn Merritt 289 264 553 9 1

12 Sharon Jihn 275 275 550 6 2

13 Alyssa Nelson 278 263 541 8 2

14 Sherry Seo 271 268 539 6 2

15 Bobin Suh 255 269 524 6 2

16 Emma Jordan 279 245 524 6 0

17 Hannah Yi 248 275 523 3 0

18 Miranda Pena 276 243 519 9 2

19 Olivia Perrego 253 262 515 2 1

20 Kate Stains 251 260 511 5 1

21 Sabrina Sison 253 250 503 5 1

22 Nidhi Kanchumarthi 236 262 498 3 1

23 Adelaide Koziol 251 241 492 7 2

24 Claire Ulibarri 239 252 491 4 0

25 Sarah Chung 236 255 491 3 2

26 Minha Kim 247 220 467 4 0

27 Briahna Fatone 238 217 455 2 2

28 Grace Yoo 210 243 453 4 0

29 Angelina Hinojosa 235 217 452 3 1

30 Nicole Weber 227 221 448 2 1



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Junior Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

31 Kaylin Kim 184 219 403 0 0

32 Lillian Cho 185 213 398 0 0

33 Lauren Huen 212 162 374 4 1

34 Jinny Lee 165 178 343 4 2

35 Abigail Park 161 136 297 0 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Cadet Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Joonsuh Oh 340 338 678 35 16

2 Stefan Savin 324 328 652 24 7

3 Juhyuk Park 316 325 641 23 8

4 Zachary Kim 316 322 638 17 7

5 Alexander Cho 316 318 634 21 4

6 Nathaniel Aud 318 315 633 16 5

7 William Lee 321 306 627 19 6

8 Erick Macasaet 314 310 624 16 7

9 Dylan Oblander 317 303 620 19 9

10 Ethan Kim 315 304 619 15 3

11 Ryan Moon 316 302 618 19 2

12 Nathan Samson 313 303 616 19 5

13 Hanwul Lee 311 297 608 12 3

14 Aaron Kim 296 311 607 16 6

15 Zachary Song 301 303 604 20 6

16 Conner Chia 298 304 602 13 3

17 Max Brazsky 302 300 602 9 1

18 Waylon Hjerpe 301 299 600 14 3

19 Noah Kivett 301 295 596 6 0

20 Woojin Lee 309 282 591 12 4

21 Timothy Kim 292 297 589 8 1

22 Spencer Goods 291 295 586 11 3

23 Kian Dadkhah 276 308 584 10 7

24 Kenny Kim 284 300 584 10 3

25 Jordan Fong 296 286 582 8 2

26 Caden Chow 285 290 575 6 2

27 Jed Lee 288 276 564 8 2

28 Tyler Herz 289 274 563 8 2

29 Nicholas Hamner 275 285 560 5 1

30 Marcus Fong 287 272 559 3 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Cadet Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

31 Dylan Soong 271 287 558 9 5

32 Tarquin Grant 276 276 552 10 4

33 Austin Harris 277 268 545 9 2

34 Koda Constantino 267 273 540 6 1

35 Neelesh Raj 269 267 536 7 2

36 Jun Seo Hong 279 248 527 11 3

37 Daniel Li 269 256 525 3 2

38 Graham Bishop 257 262 519 7 2

39 Jay Kim 254 253 507 7 2

40 Carter Merchant 251 254 505 4 1

41 Alexander Lund-Akaji 243 249 492 3 0

42 Joseph Huey 237 233 470 3 0

43 Brandon Brewer 224 240 464 4 1

44 Jason Lee 217 221 438 4 1

45 Arnold Kim 227 196 423 3 2

46 Ethan Cha 205 190 395 3 1



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Cadet Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Megan McDonough 310 320 630 19 4

2 Isabella Frederick 300 327 627 20 6

3 Brianna Laux 312 314 626 21 8

4 Gabrielle Sasai 314 310 624 14 3

5 Emma Kim 316 305 621 15 6

6 Valerie Wang 315 302 617 13 3

7 Thalia Inui 297 318 615 14 5

8 Michelle Ahn 307 307 614 17 4

9 Judith Gottlieb 309 301 610 14 5

10 Richelle Shim 304 305 609 11 6

11 Shrena Sudhakar 306 301 607 16 5

12 Lillian Han 290 308 598 15 5

13 Anessa Williamson 288 308 596 17 5

14 Sophie Shepherd 285 310 595 13 4

15 Ceridwyn Salyers 309 284 593 13 5

16 Dorothy Vassantachart 303 287 590 11 3

17 Sophie Somin Ahn 299 291 590 8 3

18 Liberty Hofmaster 292 297 589 10 3

19 Cynthia Liang 284 293 577 12 1

20 Natalie Hong 293 283 576 10 1

21 Phoebe Seo 283 292 575 9 4

22 Kaitlyn Robinson 282 292 574 6 1

23 Eun Hye Lee 283 285 568 8 1

24 Abigail Xu 289 277 566 11 2

25 Ayei Chang 281 282 563 8 3

26 Maya Nakamura 269 293 562 7 2

27 Cara Cha 270 292 562 5 1

28 Zhenxiu Liu 284 271 555 9 3

29 Cliona McEnery 272 281 553 4 2

30 Helen Cueyoung Lee 273 279 552 9 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Cadet Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

31 Emi Tsutakawa 289 262 551 11 5

32 Isabelle Guyer 280 269 549 5 1

33 Allison McGuigan 267 275 542 7 1

34 Naina Sabbineni 268 272 540 5 2

35 Mia Grafton 263 273 536 5 1

36 Evalyn Wong 261 270 531 7 2

37 Erin Choi 260 269 529 5 1

38 Olivia Hofmann 264 263 527 5 1

39 Silvia Shin 255 255 510 2 0

40 Hana Huang 248 261 509 7 0

41 Cassidy Lacson-Villafuerte 234 272 506 6 1

42 Jacque Schramm 246 252 498 5 0

43 Madison Le 240 251 491 4 0

44 Alyssa Artz 208 246 454 2 0

45 Natalie Hsu 228 218 446 0 0

46 Natasha Leininger 221 224 445 2 1

47 Marlane Stevens 226 202 428 5 1

48 Katelyn Jung 198 211 409 3 0

49 Pernille Petersen 207 197 404 1 1



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Masters Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Gary Yamaguchi 333 322 655 22 5

2 Thomas Stevenson Jr. 311 320 631 21 9

3 Jeff Starkweather 309 316 625 19 9

4 Mike Gerard 316 309 625 17 9

5 Larry Anderson 307 317 624 20 9

6 Kipp Martin 302 309 611 13 4

7 Wyndell Wilhelm 305 300 605 16 3

8 Glenn L. Meyers 301 303 604 15 4

9 Stephen Hilger 300 304 604 12 3

10 Jack Ward 294 302 596 16 5

11 Ronald Gosnell 289 301 590 9 5

12 David Nesbitt 296 294 590 5 0

13 Thomas Hardin 287 299 586 10 4

14 Leonard Caillouet 303 276 579 5 3

15 Brett Adams 280 291 571 10 4

16 Alton Henderson 295 269 564 4 0

17 Adam Vainauskas 274 286 560 8 3

18 Matt Bamberg 280 272 552 5 2

19 Brett Hamilton 282 268 550 13 7

20 Thomas Logan 262 251 513 4 1

21 James Van Horn 239 248 487 4 3

22 Lawrence Brady 221 244 465 2 0

23 Charles Wong 232 226 458 4 2

24 Matthew Garcia 214 226 440 3 1

25 Bob O'Connor 231 204 435 2 0

26 Ricky Hanley 224 196 420 4 2

27 Robert Furman 175 244 419 1 0

28 William Albert 207 203 410 2 1

29 Ernest Buenafe 205 178 383 0 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Masters Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Susan Bock 310 313 623 13 3

2 Janis Grellner 294 313 607 15 6

3 Kelley Shand 285 299 584 7 1

4 Jill Fraser 277 287 564 7 4

5 Amy Clawson 259 290 549 6 1

6 Kathleen Roberts Stevenson 273 265 538 13 5

7 Karen Kroll 261 272 533 9 3

8 Abigail Abraham 265 255 520 9 3

9 Marie Fein 270 245 515 1 1

10 Olga Usherenko 242 242 484 3 1

11 Barbara Schettler-Jehl 243 240 483 6 2

12 Paula Prichard 206 252 458 3 2



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Men

t#43A ELLISON Brady 6*
t#43B KOHLHAAS Kristofer 2
t#44A GUNGORAYDINOGLU Ali 2
t#44B PALUMBO Timothy O. 6*
t#45A ANDERSON Jeff 7*
t#45B MATHER Kevin 3
t#46A SMITH Tristan Zane 0
t#46B REQUA Matthew 6*
t#47A COWLES Trenton 6*
t#47B MEYER Alex 0
t#48A HANSON Matthew 4
t#48B BENNETT Eric 6*
t#49A HOLLAND Ted 6*
t#49B AUSTIN Chris 4
t#50A YACCA Matt 0
t#50B SIMON Eliot 6*
t#51A GARRETT Zach 6*
t#51B BUCHER Rick 0
t#52A BRADY Bryan 6*
t#52B LE David 5
t#53A LUKOW Michael 6*
t#53B YUN Johnny 2
t#54A MARINO III Anthony 1
t#54B MIRICH Jackson 7*
t#55A CASTRO ROJAS Diego Andrés 6*
t#55B WONG Jeffrey 0
t#56A BOSSHARDT Timothy 0
t#56B MCWHERTER Seth 6*
t#57A ZUMBO Matthew 6*
t#57B QUEROL Andrew 5
t#58A ONASHVILI Levan 2
t#58B KIM Joony 6*
t#59A STANWOOD Thomas 6*
t#59B NGUYEN Dragon 2
t#60A NATTERSTAD Collin 5
t#60B PARK Andrew 6*
t#61A WEBSTER John 6*
t#61B HINES Timm 2
t#62A FUCHS Martin 0
t#62B GARCIA Christopher 6*
t#63A YAMAGUCHI Nathan 7*
t#63B BERRY Curtis 3
t#64A WEISSINGER Robby 0
t#64B ARCEO Arsi 6*
t#65A WUNDERLE Victor 2
t#65B VACCARELLO Jason 6*
t#66A CHANDEL Vik 0
t#66B HEIDT Adam 6*
t#67A BOURDAGE Alex 6*
t#67B GERIG Guy 2
t#68A LÓPEZ PÉREZ Kevin 2
t#68B PLUMMER Micheal 6*
t#69A HUR Benjamin 6*
t#69B PAVLOV Vadim 0
t#70A BREWER Elijah 1
t#70B NOFEL Matthew 7*
t#71A WOLFE David 6*
t#71B ATSUTA Masaya 0
t#72A ALLEN Brent 2
t#72B CAMERON Theodore 6*
t#73A WHITLATCH Adam 6*
t#73B SURES Jason 4
t#74A HILLNER David 0
t#74B WILLIAMS Jack 6*

1/16th Round
t#43A ELLISON B 6*
t#43B PALUMBO T 2

t#44A ANDERSON J 6*
t#44B REQUA M 5

t#45A COWLES T 6*
t#45B BENNETT E 0

t#46A HOLLAND T 0
t#46B SIMON E 6*

t#47A GARRETT Z 7*
t#47B BRADY B 1

t#48A LUKOW M 4
t#48B MIRICH J 6*

t#49A CASTRO ROJAS D 0
t#49B MCWHERTER S 6*

t#50A ZUMBO M 4
t#50B KIM J 6*

t#51A STANWOOD T 7*
t#51B PARK A 1

t#52A WEBSTER J 2
t#52B GARCIA C 6*

t#53A YAMAGUCHI N 6*
t#53B ARCEO A 4

t#54A VACCARELLO J 1
t#54B HEIDT A 7*

t#55A BOURDAGE A 6*
t#55B PLUMMER M 2

t#56A HUR B 0
t#56B NOFEL M 6*

t#57A WOLFE D 4
t#57B CAMERON T 6*

t#58A WHITLATCH A 4
t#58B WILLIAMS J 6*

1/8th Round

t#43A ELLISON B 6*
t#43B ANDERSON J 2

t#44A COWLES T 6*
t#44B SIMON E 4

t#45A GARRETT Z 7*
t#45B MIRICH J 1

t#46A MCWHERTER S 6*
t#46B KIM J 2

t#47A STANWOOD T 6*
t#47B GARCIA C 2

t#48A YAMAGUCHI N 2
t#48B HEIDT A 6*

t#49A BOURDAGE A 0
t#49B NOFEL M 6*

t#50A CAMERON T 6*
t#50B WILLIAMS J 0

Quarter Finals

t#43A ELLISON B 6*
t#44A COWLES T 0

t#45A GARRETT Z 4
t#46A MCWHERTER S 6*

t#47A STANWOOD T 6*
t#48A HEIDT A 5

t#49A NOFEL M 4
t#50A CAMERON T 6*

Semi Finals

t#43A ELLISON B 6*
t#44A MCWHERTER S 0

t#45A STANWOOD T 6*
t#46A CAMERON T 5

Gold Medal Match

t#43A ELLISON B 6*
t#44A STANWOOD T 4

Bronze Medal Match

t#45A MCWHERTER S 6*
t#46A CAMERON T 4



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Men

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Brady Ellison 688 [1] 6 6 6 6 6 6

2 Thomas Stanwood 665 [3] 6 7 6 6 6 4

3 Seth Mcwherter 631 [20] 6 6 6 6 0 6

4 Theodore Cameron 637 [18] 6 6 6 6 5 4

5 Adam Heidt 661 [6] 6 7 6 5 (136)

6 Zach Garrett 664 [5] 6 7 7 4 (135)

7 Matthew Nofel 653 [10] 7 6 6 4 (130)

8 Trenton Cowles 653 [9] 6 6 6 0 (82)

9 Jack Williams 670 [2] 6 6 0

9 Joony Kim 665 [4] 6 6 2

9 Alex Bourdage 656 [7] 6 6 0

9 Eliot Simon 654 [8] 6 6 4

9 Nathan Yamaguchi 653 [11] 7 6 2

9 Jackson Mirich 651 [12] 7 6 1

9 Christopher Garcia 649 [14] 6 6 2

9 Jeff Anderson 637 [17] 7 6 2

17 Diego Andrés Castro Rojas 650 [13] 6 0

17 David Wolfe 646 [15] 6 4

17 Matthew Requa 642 [16] 6 5

17 John Webster 635 [19] 6 2

17 Michael Lukow 631 [21] 6 4

17 Arsi Arceo 631 [22] 6 4

17 Benjamin Hur 628 [23] 6 0

17 Eric Bennett 626 [24] 6 0

17 Ted Holland 625 [25] 6 0

17 Micheal Plummer 621 [26] 6 2

17 Matthew Zumbo 615 [29] 6 4

17 Andrew Park 614 [30] 6 1

17 Adam Whitlatch 612 [31] 6 4

17 Timothy O. Palumbo 612 [32] 6 2

17 Bryan Brady 602 [37] 6 1

17 Jason Vaccarello 601 [38] 6 1



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Men

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

33 Victor Wunderle 619 [27] 2

33 David Le 618 [28] 5

33 Ali Gungoraydinoglu 611 [33] 2

33 Jason Sures 610 [34] 4

33 Collin Natterstad 607 [35] 5

33 Andrew Querol 606 [36] 5

33 Kevin López Pérez 600 [39] 2

33 Chris Austin 600 [40] 4

33 Matthew Hanson 600 [41] 4

33 Vadim Pavlov 596 [42] 0

33 Robby Weissinger 589 [43] 0

33 Johnny Yun 588 [44] 2

33 Timothy Bosshardt 587 [45] 0

33 Timm Hines 587 [46] 2

33 Brent Allen 581 [47] 2

33 Kevin Mather 580 [48] 3

33 Tristan Zane Smith 574 [49] 0

33 Masaya Atsuta 573 [50] 0

33 Martin Fuchs 572 [51] 0

33 Jeffrey Wong 570 [52] 0

33 Anthony Marino III 566 [53] 1

33 Curtis Berry 565 [54] 3

33 Elijah Brewer 554 [55] 1

33 Alex Meyer 554 [56] 0

33 Matt Yacca 549 [57] 0

33 Guy Gerig 549 [58] 2

33 Vik Chandel 532 [59] 0

33 Rick Bucher 528 [60] 0

33 Levan Onashvili 527 [61] 2

33 Dragon Nguyen 527 [62] 2

33 David Hillner 526 [63] 0

33 Kristofer Kohlhaas 523 [64] 2



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Men

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

65 Kyle Eldridge 512 [65]

66 Brandon Cline 503 [66]

67 Eric Liu 496 [67]

68 Roger Hermosilla 489 [68]

69 John Mack 483 [69]

70 Scotty Hasting 477 [70]

71 Patrick Carroll 475 [71]

72 Andrew Tran 470 [72]

73 Brad Hall 447 [73]

74 Heath Cook 444 [74]

75 Theodore Wolski 421 [75]

76 Finis Jordan, Jr 417 [76]

77 Cameron Stewart 415 [77]



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Women

t#43A JUNG Amy 0*
t#43B *BYE* 0
t#44A SLATON Tiffany 1
t#44B HAN Danielle 7*
t#45A HILL Rebekah 7*
t#45B TODARO Tiffany 1
t#46A TASSO Tina 0
t#46B PEVER Inga 6*
t#47A GAUVIN Crystal 6*
t#47B MESAROS Nicole 0
t#48A RODRIGUEZ Eleanor 6*
t#48B NUGENT Molly 5
t#49A TAN Megan 6*
t#49B FORD-FAHERTY Lee 0
t#50A MCAVOY Melissa 0
t#50B GIBILARO Ariel 6*
t#51A LORIG Khatuna 6*
t#51B LOPEZ Ashlette 2
t#52A HODGE Heather 0
t#52B GOTUACO Bianca 6*
t#53A HONG Audrey 6*
t#53B DEW Brooke 4
t#54A RASHIDNIA Pegah 0
t#54B KIM Christine Yeri 6*
t#55A COLLINS Meghan 6*
t#55B KENDRICK Altermese 0
t#56A HOFMASTER Layel 0
t#56B HAMM Mary 6*
t#57A YU Aileen 2
t#57B BOLLAR Kira 6*
t#58A *BYE* 0
t#58B GNORIEGA Catalina 0*
t#59A BROWN Mackenzie 0*
t#59B *BYE* 0
t#60A DRAKE Cara 6*
t#60B ET Sarah 0
t#61A NORTH Aleasha 6*
t#61B VESTAL-LABORDE Allison 0
t#62A SCHNEIDER Jennifer 0
t#62B LARD Kelsey 6*
t#63A GILL Darcy 7*
t#63B RAVISH Emma Rose 1
t#64A MCAMIS Karisa 6*
t#64B WU Katherine 2
t#65A JONES Kelli 6*
t#65B NIU Kay 4
t#66A DUPREE Lori 0
t#66B MICKELBERRY Erin 6*
t#67A ZULETA-VISSER Alexandria 6*
t#67B BAMBERG Sarah 0
t#68A RESHONSKY Rachel 0
t#68B KIEBORZ Mackenzie 6*
t#69A STROUD Branduin 6*
t#69B RUHL Cassia 2
t#70A LIN Carrie 0
t#70B TURINA Nicole 6*
t#71A MUNTYAN Tatyana 6*
t#71B SKOOG Anette 2
t#72A BERGEN Julie 0
t#72B SHEARER Allison 6*
t#73A SARAGUSA Siobhan 2
t#73B RASOR Nicole 6
t#74A *BYE* 0
t#74B KAUFHOLD Casey 0*

1/16th Round
t#43A JUNG A 6*
t#43B HAN D 0

t#44A HILL R 2
t#44B PEVER I 6*

t#45A GAUVIN C 6*
t#45B RODRIGUEZ E 4

t#46A TAN M 2
t#46B GIBILARO A 6*

t#47A LORIG K 4
t#47B GOTUACO B 6*

t#48A HONG A 6*
t#48B KIM C 2

t#49A COLLINS M 3
t#49B HAMM M 7*

t#50A BOLLAR K 2
t#50B GNORIEGA C 6*

t#51A BROWN M 6*
t#51B DRAKE C 0

t#52A NORTH A 2
t#52B LARD K 6*

t#53A GILL D 6*
t#53B MCAMIS K 0

t#54A JONES K 0
t#54B MICKELBERRY E 6*

t#55A ZULETA-VISSER A 7*
t#55B KIEBORZ M 1

t#56A STROUD B 6*
t#56B TURINA N 0

t#57A MUNTYAN T 6*
t#57B SHEARER A 4

t#58A RASOR N 0
t#58B KAUFHOLD C 6*

1/8th Round

t#51A JUNG A 6*
t#51B PEVER I 2

t#52A GAUVIN C 2
t#52B GIBILARO A 6*

t#53A GOTUACO B 6*
t#53B HONG A 4

t#54A HAMM M 2
t#54B GNORIEGA C 6*

t#55A BROWN M 6*
t#55B LARD K 2

t#56A GILL D 3
t#56B MICKELBERRY E 7*

t#57A ZULETA-VISSER A 6*
t#57B STROUD B 2

t#58A MUNTYAN T 2
t#58B KAUFHOLD C 6*

Quarter Finals

t#51A JUNG A 4
t#52A GIBILARO A 6*

t#53A GOTUACO B 0
t#54A GNORIEGA C 6*

t#55A BROWN M 2
t#56A MICKELBERRY E 6*

t#57A ZULETA-VISSER A 0
t#58A KAUFHOLD C 6*

Semi Finals

t#47A GIBILARO A 6*
t#48A GNORIEGA C 4

t#49A MICKELBERRY E 4
t#50A KAUFHOLD C 6*

Gold Medal Match

t#47A GIBILARO A 3
t#48A KAUFHOLD C 7*

Bronze Medal Match

t#49A GNORIEGA C 6*
t#50A MICKELBERRY E 2



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Women

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Casey Kaufhold 633 [2] 0 6 6 6 6 7

2 Ariel Gibilaro 606 [8] 6 6 6 6 6 3

3 Catalina GNoriega 630 [4] 0 6 6 6 4 6

4 Erin Mickelberry 618 [6] 6 6 7 6 4 2

5 Amy Jung 634 [1] 0 6 6 4 (130)

6 Mackenzie Brown 632 [3] 0 6 6 2 (103)

7 Alexandria Zuleta-Visser 612 [7] 6 7 6 0 (77)

8 Bianca Gotuaco 555 [28] 6 6 6 0 (72)

9 Crystal Gauvin 605 [9] 6 6 2

9 Darcy Gill 589 [11] 7 6 3

9 Kelsey Lard 588 [14] 6 6 2

9 Tatyana Muntyan 587 [15] 6 6 2

9 Inga Pever 582 [16] 6 6 2

9 Mary Hamm 570 [20] 6 7 2

9 Audrey Hong 563 [21] 6 6 4

9 Branduin Stroud 562 [23] 6 6 2

17 Khatuna Lorig 627 [5] 6 4

17 Nicole Turina 603 [10] 6 0

17 Christine Yeri Kim 588 [12] 6 2

17 Meghan Collins 588 [13] 6 3

17 Rebekah Hill 574 [17] 7 2

17 Allison Shearer 571 [18] 6 4

17 Aleasha North 571 [19] 6 2

17 Megan Tan 561 [25] 6 2

17 Mackenzie Kieborz 558 [26] 6 1

17 Kelli Jones 555 [27] 6 0

17 Danielle Han 547 [32] 7 0

17 Cara Drake 543 [35] 6 0

17 Kira Bollar 536 [36] 6 2

17 Eleanor Rodriguez 515 [41] 6 4

17 Karisa McAmis 508 [43] 6 0

17 Nicole Rasor 544 [34] 6 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Women

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

33 Katherine Wu 563 [22] 2

33 Molly Nugent 561 [24] 5

33 Aileen Yu 554 [29] 2

33 Sarah Et 550 [30] 0

33 Siobhan Saragusa 547 [31] 2

33 Tiffany Slaton 546 [33] 1

33 Heather Hodge 535 [37] 0

33 Kay Niu 534 [38] 4

33 Rachel Reshonsky 524 [39] 0

33 Lee Ford-Faherty 517 [40] 0

33 Cassia Ruhl 515 [42] 2

33 Brooke Dew 503 [44] 4

33 Layel Hofmaster 491 [45] 0

33 Allison Vestal-Laborde 468 [46] 0

33 Julie Bergen 464 [47] 0

33 Tiffany Todaro 461 [48] 1

33 Tina Tasso 459 [49] 0

33 Anette Skoog 450 [50] 2

33 Jennifer Schneider 447 [51] 0

33 Altermese Kendrick 447 [52] 0

33 Pegah Rashidnia 423 [53] 0

33 Emma Rose Ravish 402 [54] 1

33 Carrie Lin 396 [55] 0

33 Nicole Mesaros 385 [56] 0

33 Melissa McAvoy 369 [57] 0

33 Sarah Bamberg 317 [58] 0

33 Lori Dupree 284 [59] 0

33 Ashlette Lopez 278 [60] 2



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Junior Men

1/16th Round
t#59C SCARBORO Josef 0*
t#59D *BYE* 0

t#60C JIMENEZ Mathew 4
t#60D ANDERSON Gabriel 6*

t#61C KIM Noah 6*
t#61D LEE Hangyul 0

t#62C HA Julian 0
t#62D GILLIAM Alex 6*

t#63C SWIDRYK Nikolas 6*
t#63D KIM Joshua 0

t#64C BROWNELL Sterling 4
t#64D ROSENBERG Skyler 6*

t#65C VALERA Adam 6*
t#65D HYON Justin 4

t#66C ASHBY Blake 0
t#66D OBLANDER Devin 6*

t#67C JONES Dallas 0*
t#67D *BYE* 0

t#68C LINDSEY Kkaatim 0
t#68D GOLDSTEIN Solomon 6*

t#69C SILOS Riley 6*
t#69D RODRIGO Jacen 0

t#70C YOON Patrick 0
t#70D KAUFHOLD Conner 6*

t#71C MANTLE Andrew 6*
t#71D ZHANG Zhengxi 0

t#72C CATALMA Jerome Benedict 0
t#72D BOCK Liam 6*

t#73C MURALI Nikhil 7*
t#73D LANGFORD Tyler 1

t#74C *BYE* 0
t#74D LEE David 0*

1/8th Round

t#59A SCARBORO J 6*
t#59B ANDERSON G 0

t#60A KIM N 3
t#60B GILLIAM A 7*

t#61A SWIDRYK N 2
t#61B ROSENBERG S 6*

t#62A VALERA A 0
t#62B OBLANDER D 6*

t#63A JONES D 6*
t#63B GOLDSTEIN S 0

t#64A SILOS R 4
t#64B KAUFHOLD C 6*

t#65A MANTLE A 7*
t#65B BOCK L 1

t#66A MURALI N 6*
t#66B LEE D 4

Quarter Finals

t#59A SCARBORO J 6*
t#59B GILLIAM A 4

t#60A ROSENBERG S 0
t#60B OBLANDER D 6*

t#61A JONES D 6*
t#61B KAUFHOLD C 4

t#62A MANTLE A 6*
t#62B MURALI N 2

Semi Finals

t#59A SCARBORO J 7*
t#60A OBLANDER D 1

t#61A JONES D 2
t#62A MANTLE A 6*

Gold Medal Match

t#51A SCARBORO J 6*
t#52A MANTLE A 4

Bronze Medal Match

t#53A OBLANDER D 6*
t#54A JONES D 2



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Junior Men

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Josef Scarboro 643 [1] 0 6 6 7 6

2 Andrew Mantle 622 [7] 6 7 6 6 4

3 Devin Oblander 624 [4] 6 6 6 1 6

4 Dallas Jones 634 [3] 0 6 6 2 2

5 Conner Kaufhold 622 [6] 6 6 4 (132)

5 Alex Gilliam 622 [8] 6 7 4 (132)

7 Nikhil Murali 583 [15] 7 6 2 (98)

8 Skyler Rosenberg 600 [12] 6 6 0 (67)

9 David Lee 636 [2] 0 4

9 Nikolas Swidryk 624 [5] 6 2

9 Noah Kim 616 [9] 6 3

9 Liam Bock 611 [10] 6 1

9 Riley Silos 605 [11] 6 4

9 Adam Valera 592 [13] 6 0

9 Solomon Goldstein 588 [14] 6 0

9 Gabriel Anderson 569 [16] 6 0

17 Mathew Jimenez 566 [17] 4

17 Tyler Langford 555 [18] 1

17 Kkaatim Lindsey 546 [19] 0

17 Justin Hyon 541 [20] 4

17 Sterling Brownell 535 [21] 4

17 Jacen Rodrigo 520 [22] 0

17 Jerome Benedict Catalma 484 [23] 0

17 Hangyul Lee 471 [24] 0

17 Julian Ha 371 [25] 0

17 Zhengxi Zhang 369 [26] 0

17 Patrick Yoon 323 [27] 0

17 Joshua Kim 275 [28] 0

17 Blake Ashby 265 [29] 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Junior Women

t#43C LINTERMAN Holland 0*
t#43D *BYE* 0
t#44C HUEN Lauren 6*
t#44D CHO Lillian 0
t#45C YI Hannah 0*
t#45D *BYE* 0
t#46C *BYE* 0
t#46D JORDAN Emma 0*
t#47C KIM Jennifer 0*
t#47D *BYE* 0
t#48C *BYE* 0
t#48D ULIBARRI Claire 0*
t#50C CHUNG Sarah 0*

*BYE* 0
*BYE* 0

t#50D COOK Faith 0*
t#51C WAPNIARSKI Zoey 0*
t#51D *BYE* 0
t#52C *BYE* 0
t#52D YOO Grace 0*
t#53C SISON Sabrina 0*
t#53D *BYE* 0
t#54C *BYE* 0
t#54D JIHN Sharon 0*
t#55C NELSON Alyssa 0*
t#55D *BYE* 0
t#56C *BYE* 0
t#56D STAINS Kate 0*
t#57C HINOJOSA Angelina 0*
t#57D *BYE* 0
t#58C *BYE* 0
t#58D WARD Savannah 0*
t#59C CAETANO Ana luiza 0*
t#59D *BYE* 0
t#60C PARK Abigail 2
t#60D WEBER Nicole 6*
t#61C PERREGO Olivia 0*
t#61D *BYE* 0
t#62C *BYE* 0
t#62D SEO Sherry 0*
t#64C MERRITT Ashlyn 0*

*BYE* 0
*BYE* 0

t#64D KANCHUMARTHI Nidhi 0*
t#65C FATONE Briahna 0*
t#65D *BYE* 0
t#66C *BYE* 0
t#66D LEE Yedyn 0*
t#67C GRZEMSKI Imogen 0*
t#67D *BYE* 0
t#68C *BYE* 0
t#68D KIM Minha 0*
t#69C KOZIOL Adelaide 0*
t#69D *BYE* 0
t#70C *BYE* 0
t#70D CHUNG Ashley 0*
t#71C SUH Bobin 0*
t#71D *BYE* 0
t#72C *BYE* 0
t#72D PENA Miranda 0*
t#73C KIM Kaylin 6*
t#73D LEE Jinny 4
t#74C *BYE* 0
t#74D JENSEN Whitney 0*

1/16th Round
t#59A LINTERMAN H 6*
t#59B HUEN L 0

t#60A YI H 3
t#60B JORDAN E 7*

t#61A KIM J 6*
t#61B ULIBARRI C 0

t#62A CHUNG S 4
t#62B COOK F 6*

t#63A WAPNIARSKI Z 6*
t#63B YOO G 0

t#64A SISON S 7*
t#64B JIHN S 3

t#65A NELSON A 4
t#65B STAINS K 6*

t#66A HINOJOSA A 0
t#66B WARD S 10*

t#67A CAETANO A 6*
t#67B WEBER N 2

t#68A PERREGO O 2
t#68B SEO S 6*

t#69A MERRITT A 6*
t#69B KANCHUMARTHI N 0

t#70A FATONE B 0
t#70B LEE Y 6*

t#71A GRZEMSKI I 6*
t#71B KIM M 2

t#72A KOZIOL A 0
t#72B CHUNG A 6*

t#73A SUH B 2
t#73B PENA M 6*

t#74A KIM K 0
t#74B JENSEN W 6*

1/8th Round

t#63A LINTERMAN H 6*
t#63B JORDAN E 0

t#64A KIM J 4
t#64B COOK F 6*

t#65A WAPNIARSKI Z 6*
t#65B SISON S 0

t#66A STAINS K 0
t#66B WARD S 6*

t#67A CAETANO A 4
t#67B SEO S 6*

t#68A MERRITT A 4
t#68B LEE Y 6*

t#69A GRZEMSKI I 0
t#69B CHUNG A 6*

t#70A PENA M 0
t#70B JENSEN W 6*

Quarter Finals

t#63A LINTERMAN H 2
t#64A COOK F 6*

t#65A WAPNIARSKI Z 6*
t#66A WARD S 2

t#67A SEO S 2
t#68A LEE Y 6*

t#69A CHUNG A 2
t#70A JENSEN W 6*

Semi Finals

t#55A COOK F 2
t#56A WAPNIARSKI Z 6*

t#57A LEE Y 6*
t#58A JENSEN W 4

Gold Medal Match

t#55A WAPNIARSKI Z 4
t#56A LEE Y 6*

Bronze Medal Match

t#57A COOK F 4
t#58A JENSEN W 6*



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Junior Women

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Yedyn Lee 566 [6] 0 6 6 6 6 6

2 Zoey Wapniarski 576 [5] 0 6 6 6 6 4

3 Whitney Jensen 589 [2] 0 6 6 6 4 6

4 Faith Cook 562 [8] 0 6 6 6 2 4

5 Holland Linterman 607 [1] 0 6 6 2 (99)

6 Sherry Seo 539 [14] 0 6 6 2 (91)

7 Ashley Chung 555 [10] 0 6 6 2 (89)

8 Savannah Ward 581 [4] 0 10 6 2 (85)

9 Ana luiza Caetano 584 [3] 0 6 4

9 Imogen Grzemski 563 [7] 0 6 0

9 Jennifer Kim 561 [9] 0 6 4

9 Ashlyn Merritt 553 [11] 0 6 4

9 Emma Jordan 524 [16] 0 7 0

9 Miranda Pena 519 [18] 0 6 0

9 Kate Stains 511 [20] 0 6 0

9 Sabrina Sison 503 [21] 0 7 0

17 Sharon Jihn 550 [12] 0 3

17 Alyssa Nelson 541 [13] 0 4

17 Bobin Suh 524 [15] 0 2

17 Hannah Yi 523 [17] 0 3

17 Olivia Perrego 515 [19] 0 2

17 Nidhi Kanchumarthi 498 [22] 0 0

17 Adelaide Koziol 492 [23] 0 0

17 Claire Ulibarri 491 [24] 0 0

17 Sarah Chung 491 [25] 0 4

17 Minha Kim 467 [26] 0 2

17 Briahna Fatone 455 [27] 0 0

17 Grace Yoo 453 [28] 0 0

17 Angelina Hinojosa 452 [29] 0 0

17 Nicole Weber 448 [30] 6 2

17 Kaylin Kim 403 [31] 6 0

17 Lauren Huen 374 [33] 6 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Junior Women

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

33 Lillian Cho 398 [32] 0

33 Jinny Lee 343 [34] 4

33 Abigail Park 297 [35] 2



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Cadet Men

t#106B OH Joonsuh 0*
t#106A *BYE* 0
t#105B HARRIS Austin 6*
t#105A GRANT Tarquin 0
t#104B BRAZSKY Max 0*
t#104A *BYE* 0
t#103B *BYE* 0
t#103A CHIA Conner 0*
t#102B OBLANDER Dylan 0*
t#102A *BYE* 0
t#101B LUND-AKAJI Alexander 0
t#101A KIM Kenny 6*
t#100B FONG Jordan 6
t#100A MERCHANT Carter 0
t#99B *BYE* 0
t#99A MACASAET Erick 0*
t#98B CHO Alexander 0*
t#98A *BYE* 0
t#97B LI Daniel 2
t#97A HERZ Tyler 6*
t#96B KIM Timothy 6*
t#96A LEE Jason 0
t#95B *BYE* 0
t#95A SAMSON Nathan 0*
t#94B LEE Hanwul 0*
t#94A *BYE* 0
t#93B KIM Arnold 0
t#93A LEE Woojin 6*
t#92B HAMNER Nicholas 6*
t#92A HONG Jun Seo 2
t#91B *BYE* 0
t#91A KIM Zachary 0*
t#90B PARK Juhyuk 0*
t#90A *BYE* 0
t#89B RAJ Neelesh 2
t#89A FONG Marcus 6*
t#88B KIVETT Noah 6*
t#88A CHA Ethan 0
t#87B *BYE* 0
t#87A KIM Aaron 0*
t#86B MOON Ryan 0*
t#86A *BYE* 0
t#85B BREWER Brandon 0
t#85A GOODS Spencer 6*
t#84B LEE Jed 6*
t#84A BISHOP Graham 0
t#83B *BYE* 0
t#83A AUD Nathaniel 0*
t#82B LEE William 0*
t#82A *BYE* 0
t#81B KIM Jay 0
t#81A CHOW Caden 6*
t#80B DADKHAH Kian 6*
t#80A HUEY Joseph 0
t#79B *BYE* 0
t#79A KIM Ethan 0*
t#78B SONG Zachary 0*
t#78A *BYE* 0
t#77B *BYE* 0
t#77A HJERPE Waylon 0*
t#76B SOONG Dylan 6*
t#76A CONSTANTINO Koda 0
t#75B *BYE* 0
t#75A SAVIN Stefan 0*

1/16th Round
t#98B OH J 6*
t#98A HARRIS A 0

t#97B BRAZSKY M 4
t#97A CHIA C 6*

t#96B OBLANDER D 6*
t#96A KIM K 0

t#95B FONG J 6*
t#95A MACASAET E 0

t#94B CHO A 6*
t#94A HERZ T 4

t#93B KIM T 6*
t#93A SAMSON N 2

t#92B LEE H 6*
t#92A LEE W 4

t#91B HAMNER N 0
t#91A KIM Z 6*

t#90B PARK J 6*
t#90A FONG M 4

t#89B KIVETT N 0
t#89A KIM A 6*

t#88B MOON R 6*
t#88A GOODS S 4

t#87B LEE J 0
t#87A AUD N 6*

t#86B LEE W 6*
t#86A CHOW C 2

t#85B DADKHAH K 3
t#85A KIM E 7*

t#84B SONG Z 2
t#84A HJERPE W 6*

t#83B SOONG D 0
t#83A SAVIN S 6*

1/8th Round

t#98B OH J 6*
t#98A CHIA C 0

t#97B OBLANDER D 2
t#97A FONG J 6*

t#96B CHO A 6*
t#96A KIM T 0

t#95B LEE H 6*
t#95A KIM Z 4

t#94B PARK J 7*
t#94A KIM A 3

t#93B MOON R 2
t#93A AUD N 6*

t#92B LEE W 2
t#92A KIM E 6*

t#91B HJERPE W 2
t#91A SAVIN S 6*

Quarter Finals

t#98A OH J 6*
t#97A FONG J 0

t#96A CHO A 6*
t#95A LEE H 2

t#94A PARK J 4
t#93A AUD N 6*

t#92A KIM E 4
t#91A SAVIN S 6*

Semi Finals

t#98A OH J 7*
t#97A CHO A 1

t#96A AUD N 4
t#95A SAVIN S 6*

Gold Medal Match

t#98A OH J 6*
t#97A SAVIN S 2

Bronze Medal Match

t#96A CHO A 6*
t#95A AUD N 4



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Cadet Men

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Joonsuh Oh 678 [1] 0 6 6 6 7 6

2 Stefan Savin 652 [2] 0 6 6 6 6 2

3 Alexander Cho 634 [5] 0 6 6 6 1 6

4 Nathaniel Aud 633 [6] 0 6 6 6 4 4

5 Juhyuk Park 641 [3] 0 6 7 4 (130)

6 Ethan Kim 619 [10] 0 7 6 4 (124)

7 Hanwul Lee 608 [13] 0 6 6 2 (104)

8 Jordan Fong 582 [25] 6 6 6 0 (77)

9 Zachary Kim 638 [4] 0 6 4

9 William Lee 627 [7] 0 6 2

9 Dylan Oblander 620 [9] 0 6 2

9 Ryan Moon 618 [11] 0 6 2

9 Aaron Kim 607 [14] 0 6 3

9 Conner Chia 602 [16] 0 6 0

9 Waylon Hjerpe 600 [18] 0 6 2

9 Timothy Kim 589 [21] 6 6 0

17 Erick Macasaet 624 [8] 0 0

17 Nathan Samson 616 [12] 0 2

17 Zachary Song 604 [15] 0 2

17 Max Brazsky 602 [17] 0 4

17 Noah Kivett 596 [19] 6 0

17 Woojin Lee 591 [20] 6 4

17 Spencer Goods 586 [22] 6 4

17 Kian Dadkhah 584 [23] 6 3

17 Kenny Kim 584 [24] 6 0

17 Caden Chow 575 [26] 6 2

17 Jed Lee 564 [27] 6 0

17 Tyler Herz 563 [28] 6 4

17 Nicholas Hamner 560 [29] 6 0

17 Marcus Fong 559 [30] 6 4

17 Dylan Soong 558 [31] 6 0

17 Austin Harris 545 [33] 6 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Cadet Men

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

33 Tarquin Grant 552 [32] 0

33 Koda Constantino 540 [34] 0

33 Neelesh Raj 536 [35] 2

33 Jun Seo Hong 527 [36] 2

33 Daniel Li 525 [37] 2

33 Graham Bishop 519 [38] 0

33 Jay Kim 507 [39] 0

33 Carter Merchant 505 [40] 0

33 Alexander Lund-Akaji 492 [41] 0

33 Joseph Huey 470 [42] 0

33 Brandon Brewer 464 [43] 0

33 Jason Lee 438 [44] 0

33 Arnold Kim 423 [45] 0

33 Ethan Cha 395 [46] 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Cadet Women

t#106B MCDONOUGH Megan 0*
t#106A *BYE* 0
t#105B MCGUIGAN Allison 6*
t#105A GUYER Isabelle 0
t#104B AHN Sophie Somin 0*
t#104A JUNG Katelyn 0
t#103B PETERSEN Pernille 2
t#103A VASSANTACHART Dorothy 6*
t#102B GOTTLIEB Judith 0*
t#102A *BYE* 0
t#101B LACSON-VILLAFUERTE Cassidy 2
t#101A XU Abigail 6*
t#100B CHANG Ayei 6*
t#100A HUANG Hana 0
t#99B *BYE* 0
t#99A AHN Michelle 0*
t#98B KIM Emma 0*
t#98A *BYE* 0
t#97B CHOI Erin 3
t#97A LIU Zhenxiu 7*
t#96B SEO Phoebe 6*
t#96A ARTZ Alyssa 2
t#95B *BYE* 0
t#95A HAN Lillian 0*
t#94B WILLIAMSON Anessa 0*
t#94A *BYE* 0
t#93B HSU Natalie 0
t#93A HONG Natalie 6*
t#92B MCENERY Cliona 6*
t#92A WONG Evalyn 4
t#91B *BYE* 0
t#91A SASAI Gabrielle 0*
t#90B LAUX Brianna 0*
t#90A *BYE* 0
t#89B GRAFTON Mia 6*
t#89A LEE Helen Cueyoung 2
t#88B LIANG Cynthia 6*
t#88A LEININGER Natasha 0
t#87B *BYE* 0
t#87A SHEPHERD Sophie 0*
t#86B SUDHAKAR Shrena 0*
t#86A *BYE* 0
t#85B LE Madison 0
t#85A ROBINSON Kaitlyn 6*
t#84B CHA Cara 0
t#84A HOFMANN Olivia 6*
t#83B *BYE* 0
t#83A WANG Valerie 0*
t#82B INUI Thalia 0*
t#82A *BYE* 0
t#81B SHIN Silvia 6*
t#81A NAKAMURA Maya 5
t#80B LEE Eun Hye 6*
t#80A SCHRAMM Jacque 0
t#79B *BYE* 0
t#79A SHIM Richelle 0*
t#78B SALYERS Ceridwyn 0*
t#78A *BYE* 0
t#77B STEVENS Marlane 0
t#77A HOFMASTER Liberty 6*
t#76B TSUTAKAWA Emi 6*
t#76A SABBINENI Naina 0
t#75B *BYE* 0
t#75A FREDERICK Isabella 0*

1/16th Round
t#102B MCDONOUGH M 6*
t#102A MCGUIGAN A 0

t#101B AHN S 5
t#101A VASSANTACHART D 6*

t#100B GOTTLIEB J 6*
t#100A XU A 4

t#99B CHANG A 0
t#99A AHN M 6*

t#98B KIM E 7*
t#98A LIU Z 3

t#97B SEO P 6*
t#97A HAN L 5

t#96B WILLIAMSON A 6*
t#96A HONG N 4

t#95B MCENERY C 0
t#95A SASAI G 6*

t#94B LAUX B 6*
t#94A GRAFTON M 0

t#93B LIANG C 2
t#93A SHEPHERD S 6*

t#92B SUDHAKAR S 6*
t#92A ROBINSON K 0

t#91B HOFMANN O 6*
t#91A WANG V 0

t#90B INUI T 6*
t#90A SHIN S 2

t#89B LEE E 6*
t#89A SHIM R 0

t#88B SALYERS C 5
t#88A HOFMASTER L 6*

t#87B TSUTAKAWA E 3
t#87A FREDERICK I 7*

1/8th Round

t#90B MCDONOUGH M 6*
t#90A VASSANTACHART D 0

t#89B GOTTLIEB J 2
t#89A AHN M 6*

t#88B KIM E 7*
t#88A SEO P 3

t#87B WILLIAMSON A 0
t#87A SASAI G 6*

t#86B LAUX B 6*
t#86A SHEPHERD S 2

t#85B SUDHAKAR S 6*
t#85A HOFMANN O 2

t#84B INUI T 4
t#84A LEE E 6*

t#83B HOFMASTER L 2
t#83A FREDERICK I 6*

Quarter Finals

t#90A MCDONOUGH M 2
t#89A AHN M 6*

t#88A KIM E 2
t#87A SASAI G 6*

t#86A LAUX B 3
t#85A SUDHAKAR S 7*

t#84A LEE E 6*
t#83A FREDERICK I 4

Semi Finals

t#90A AHN M 0
t#89A SASAI G 6*

t#88A SUDHAKAR S 2
t#87A LEE E 6*

Gold Medal Match

t#90A SASAI G 6*
t#89A LEE E 2

Bronze Medal Match

t#88A AHN M 6*
t#87A SUDHAKAR S 2



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Cadet Women

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Gabrielle Sasai 624 [4] 0 6 6 6 6 6

2 Eun Hye Lee 568 [23] 6 6 6 6 6 2

3 Michelle Ahn 614 [8] 0 6 6 6 0 6

4 Shrena Sudhakar 607 [11] 0 6 6 7 2 2

5 Isabella Frederick 627 [2] 0 7 6 4 (133)

6 Brianna Laux 626 [3] 0 6 6 3 (129)

7 Emma Kim 621 [5] 0 7 7 2 (98)

8 Megan McDonough 630 [1] 0 6 6 2 (93)

9 Thalia Inui 615 [7] 0 6 4

9 Judith Gottlieb 610 [9] 0 6 2

9 Anessa Williamson 596 [13] 0 6 0

9 Sophie Shepherd 595 [14] 0 6 2

9 Dorothy Vassantachart 590 [16] 6 6 0

9 Liberty Hofmaster 589 [18] 6 6 2

9 Phoebe Seo 575 [21] 6 6 3

9 Olivia Hofmann 527 [38] 6 6 2

17 Valerie Wang 617 [6] 0 0

17 Richelle Shim 609 [10] 0 0

17 Lillian Han 598 [12] 0 5

17 Ceridwyn Salyers 593 [15] 0 5

17 Sophie Somin Ahn 590 [17] 0 5

17 Cynthia Liang 577 [19] 6 2

17 Natalie Hong 576 [20] 6 4

17 Kaitlyn Robinson 574 [22] 6 0

17 Abigail Xu 566 [24] 6 4

17 Ayei Chang 563 [25] 6 0

17 Zhenxiu Liu 555 [28] 7 3

17 Cliona McEnery 553 [29] 6 0

17 Emi Tsutakawa 551 [31] 6 3

17 Allison McGuigan 542 [33] 6 0

17 Mia Grafton 536 [35] 6 0

17 Silvia Shin 510 [39] 6 2



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Cadet Women

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

33 Maya Nakamura 562 [26] 5

33 Cara Cha 562 [27] 0

33 Helen Cueyoung Lee 552 [30] 2

33 Isabelle Guyer 549 [32] 0

33 Naina Sabbineni 540 [34] 0

33 Evalyn Wong 531 [36] 4

33 Erin Choi 529 [37] 3

33 Hana Huang 509 [40] 0

33 Cassidy Lacson-Villafuerte 506 [41] 2

33 Jacque Schramm 498 [42] 0

33 Madison Le 491 [43] 0

33 Alyssa Artz 454 [44] 2

33 Natalie Hsu 446 [45] 0

33 Natasha Leininger 445 [46] 0

33 Marlane Stevens 428 [47] 0

33 Katelyn Jung 409 [48] 0

33 Pernille Petersen 404 [49] 2



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Masters Men

1/16th Round
t#106D YAMAGUCHI Gary 0*
t#106C *BYE* 0

t#105D VAINAUSKAS Adam 1
t#105C HENDERSON Alton 7*

t#104D HILGER Stephen 6*
t#104C GARCIA Matthew 0

t#103D O'CONNOR Bob 0
t#103C MEYERS Glenn L. 6*

t#102D ANDERSON Larry 6*
t#102C ALBERT William 0

t#101D VAN HORN James 0
t#101C NESBITT David 6*

t#100D HARDIN Thomas 6*
t#100C LOGAN Thomas 4

t#99D BUENAFE Ernest 0
t#99C GERARD Mike 6*

t#98D STARKWEATHER Jeff 0*
t#98C *BYE* 0

t#97D HAMILTON Brett 6*
t#97C CAILLOUET Leonard 0

t#96D GOSNELL Ronald 6*
t#96C BRADY Lawrence 0

t#95D FURMAN Robert 0
t#95C MARTIN Kipp 0*

t#94D WILHELM Wyndell 0*
t#94C HANLEY Ricky 0

t#93D WONG Charles 0
t#93C WARD Jack 6*

t#92D ADAMS Brett 2
t#92C BAMBERG Matt 6*

t#91D *BYE* 0
t#91C STEVENSON JR. Thomas 0*

1/8th Round

t#106B YAMAGUCHI G 6*
t#106A HENDERSON A 0

t#105B HILGER S 6*
t#105A MEYERS G 2

t#104B ANDERSON L 0
t#104A NESBITT D 6*

t#103B HARDIN T 4
t#103A GERARD M 6*

t#102B STARKWEATHER J 6*
t#102A HAMILTON B 0

t#101B GOSNELL R 6*
t#101A MARTIN K 5

t#100B WILHELM W 6*
t#100A WARD J 2

t#99B BAMBERG M 0
t#99A STEVENSON JR. T 6*

Quarter Finals

t#102B YAMAGUCHI G 6*
t#102A HILGER S 5

t#101B NESBITT D 0
t#101A GERARD M 6*

t#100B STARKWEATHER J 7*
t#100A GOSNELL R 1

t#99B WILHELM W 6*
t#99A STEVENSON JR. T 4

Semi Finals

t#102A YAMAGUCHI G 0
t#101A GERARD M 6*

t#100A STARKWEATHER J 0
t#99A WILHELM W 6*

Gold Medal Match

t#102A GERARD M 6*
t#101A WILHELM W 5

Bronze Medal Match

t#100A YAMAGUCHI G 7*
t#99A STARKWEATHER J 3



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Masters Men

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Mike Gerard 625 [4] 6 6 6 6 6

2 Wyndell Wilhelm 605 [7] 0 6 6 6 5

3 Gary Yamaguchi 655 [1] 0 6 6 0 7

4 Jeff Starkweather 625 [3] 0 6 7 0 3

5 Stephen Hilger 604 [9] 6 6 5 (125)

6 Thomas Stevenson Jr. 631 [2] 0 6 4 (127)

7 Ronald Gosnell 590 [11] 6 6 1 (91)

8 David Nesbitt 590 [12] 6 6 0 (59)

9 Larry Anderson 624 [5] 6 0

9 Kipp Martin 611 [6] 0 5

9 Glenn L. Meyers 604 [8] 6 2

9 Jack Ward 596 [10] 6 2

9 Thomas Hardin 586 [13] 6 4

9 Alton Henderson 564 [16] 7 0

9 Matt Bamberg 552 [18] 6 0

9 Brett Hamilton 550 [19] 6 0

17 Leonard Caillouet 579 [14] 0

17 Brett Adams 571 [15] 2

17 Adam Vainauskas 560 [17] 1

17 Thomas Logan 513 [20] 4

17 James Van Horn 487 [21] 0

17 Lawrence Brady 465 [22] 0

17 Charles Wong 458 [23] 0

17 Matthew Garcia 440 [24] 0

17 Bob O'Connor 435 [25] 0

17 Ricky Hanley 420 [26] 0

17 Robert Furman 419 [27] 0

17 William Albert 410 [28] 0

17 Ernest Buenafe 383 [29] 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Masters Women

1/8th Round

t#106D BOCK Susan 0*
t#106C *BYE* 0

t#105D FEIN Marie 6*
t#105C ABRAHAM Abigail 5

t#104D CLAWSON Amy 6*
t#104C PRICHARD Paula 0

t#103D *BYE* 0
t#103C FRASER Jill 0*

t#102D SHAND Kelley 0*
t#102C *BYE* 0

t#101D SCHETTLER-JEHL Barbara 0
t#101C STEVENSON Kathleen Roberts 6*

t#100D KROLL Karen 2
t#100C USHERENKO Olga 6*

t#99D *BYE* 0
t#99C GRELLNER Janis 0*

Quarter Finals

t#106B BOCK S 6*
t#106A FEIN M 0

t#105B CLAWSON A 6*
t#105A FRASER J 0

t#104B SHAND K 4
t#104A STEVENSON K 6*

t#103B USHERENKO O 2
t#103A GRELLNER J 6*

Semi Finals

t#106A BOCK S 7*
t#105A CLAWSON A 3

t#104A STEVENSON K 2
t#103A GRELLNER J 6*

Gold Medal Match

t#106A BOCK S 7*
t#105A GRELLNER J 1

Bronze Medal Match

t#104A CLAWSON A 4
t#103A STEVENSON K 6*



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Masters Women

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Susan Bock 623 [1] 0 6 7 7

2 Janis Grellner 607 [2] 0 6 6 1

3 Kathleen Roberts Stevenson 538 [6] 6 6 2 6

4 Amy Clawson 549 [5] 6 6 3 4

5 Kelley Shand 584 [3] 0 4 (122)

6 Olga Usherenko 484 [10] 6 2 (87)

7 Marie Fein 515 [9] 6 0 (67)

8 Jill Fraser 564 [4] 0 0 (54)

9 Karen Kroll 533 [7] 2

9 Abigail Abraham 520 [8] 5

9 Barbara Schettler-Jehl 483 [11] 0

9 Paula Prichard 458 [12] 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Mike Schloesser 354 357 711 63 27

2 Jesse Clayton 355 352 707 59 18

3 James Lutz 352 351 703 55 24

4 Braden Gellenthien 348 354 702 55 36

5 Kris Schaff 349 352 701 55 21

6 Steve Anderson 349 350 699 52 25

7 Shawnn Vincent 347 352 699 51 21

8 Matthew Sullivan 343 355 698 53 16

9 Paeton Keller 349 349 698 52 24

10 Timothy Gillingham 348 348 696 49 25

11 Tate Morgan 344 350 694 47 15

12 Curtis Broadnax 348 345 693 49 21

13 Kolby Hanley 343 348 691 46 21

14 Reo Wilde 345 346 691 45 13

15 Julio Barillas Aragón 348 341 689 46 15

16 Brandon Williamson 346 343 689 41 18

17 Taylor Spoolstra 348 340 688 46 20

18 Dave Cousins 347 340 687 47 18

19 Caleb Sorrells 347 340 687 41 14

20 Matt Stutzman 344 343 687 40 16

21 Matthew Fyffe 346 340 686 43 18

22 José Marcelo del Cid Carrillo 345 341 686 40 11

23 Dacota Taylor 344 340 684 43 12

24 Gaius Carter 338 346 684 42 15

25 Wade McClanahan 343 340 683 42 11

26 Braden Henricksen 342 341 683 41 17

27 Lance Thornton 340 342 682 40 13

28 Louis Price 347 334 681 45 17

29 Payton Hookstead 339 342 681 40 12

30 Benjamin Thompson 345 335 680 40 12



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

31 Anthony Agnese 344 331 675 35 12

32 Brandon Martin 338 336 674 34 15

33 Andrew Pike 337 336 673 35 9

34 Wade Flake 337 336 673 34 13

35 Vance LeSatz 340 332 672 33 11

36 Angus Moss 333 338 671 32 7

37 Jacob Quintana 335 335 670 32 6

38 Derrick Whitlatch 337 332 669 33 10

39 Richard Burkett, Jr. 328 340 668 31 11

40 Jeff Sena 337 329 666 32 10

41 Christopher Deston 330 335 665 32 10

42 Bradley Rowden 334 330 664 33 10

43 Daryl Robinson 329 334 663 26 8

44 Ricky Smith 325 337 662 25 10

45 Matt MacDonald 333 327 660 28 9

46 Gabriel Marcozzi 330 324 654 26 12

47 Jeremy Velez 332 322 654 26 9

48 Steven Andrus 321 333 654 21 8

49 Pedro Salazar Loaiza 324 329 653 19 5

50 Bradley Wagner 319 333 652 25 8

51 Colton Brazier 327 324 651 25 12

52 Tyler Tucker 327 323 650 27 10

53 Chris Bruntsch 323 327 650 25 11

54 Morgan Davis 330 316 646 25 14

55 Keith Sekora 321 324 645 21 5

56 Nick Fisher 332 303 635 26 7

57 David Cunningham 314 321 635 15 6

58 Ryan McIntosh 320 308 628 19 7

59 Brian Cronin 319 307 626 12 3

60 Douglas Godfrey Jr 309 310 619 18 11



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

61 Dustin Gillespie 293 324 617 17 6

62 Russell Wolfe 316 298 614 14 3

63 Austin Barnes 312 300 612 12 5

64 Tyler Bachman 313 296 609 10 0

65 Mitchell Miles 304 288 592 12 0

66 Gabriel George 301 288 589 9 4

67 Christian Lee 286 298 584 13 2

68 Tj Pemberton 299 285 584 10 3

69 Richard Johnson 291 286 577 7 1

70 Jonathan Charlesworth 277 268 545 8 3

71 Jason Tabansky 254 247 501 6 2

72 Daniel Axtman 230 256 486 3 2



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Toja Ellison 353 347 700 55 20

2 Alexis Ruiz 354 346 700 54 23

3 Tanja Jensen 346 349 695 49 28

4 Linda Ochoa-Anderson 346 349 695 47 16

5 Savannah Vanderwier 350 344 694 49 18

6 Cassidy Cox 352 341 693 47 20

7 Paige Pearce 348 345 693 47 17

8 Sophia Strachan 348 345 693 46 21

9 María José Zebadúa 339 347 686 44 17

10 Danielle Reynolds 342 343 685 43 12

11 Lexi Keller 347 338 685 40 15

12 Sarah Lester 339 341 680 36 13

13 Breanna Theodore 342 338 680 34 10

14 Makenna Proctor 337 339 676 34 11

15 Jamie Van Natta 338 329 667 30 11

16 Brandi Granett 337 330 667 29 7

17 Sofía Paiz García 333 331 664 30 9

18 D'arce Hess 336 328 664 28 8

19 Samantha Taylor 333 330 663 32 10

20 Brittney Shin 339 324 663 28 13

21 Deanna Cronin 332 329 661 25 6

22 Elisabeth McMullin 328 332 660 30 12

23 Gabrielle Hockstra-Johnson 326 328 654 23 6

24 Jena Miller 329 323 652 26 9

25 Shelby Warrington 319 329 648 26 4

26 Katherine Stiegel 328 320 648 22 10

27 Corbyn Rowden 325 308 633 18 6

28 Rhonda Ryals 319 305 624 16 8

29 Liliana Montiel 304 310 614 13 1

30 Hannah Dickerson 305 307 612 12 3



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

31 Heather Cuchiara 290 313 603 20 5

32 Jenna Fox 275 279 554 6 3

33 Deborah Teo 269 282 551 9 0

34 Cassandra Harvey 262 274 536 12 5

35 Denise Bird 269 261 530 8 3

36 Valeria Duron 231 164 395 4 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Junior Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Cooper French 345 349 694 49 21

2 Braeden Howes 337 345 682 41 19

3 Spencer Yee 338 342 680 35 18

4 Vaden Begaye 334 341 675 34 9

5 Eli Hughes 335 339 674 33 15

6 Jacob Ferry 339 328 667 30 13

7 Elek Miller 332 331 663 29 5

8 Nicholas Younger 330 333 663 27 12

9 Christopher Renaud 332 330 662 23 6

10 Tate Lewis 326 334 660 28 10

11 Bradford Morrison 326 333 659 27 12

12 Noah Breen 328 329 657 25 11

13 Thompson Wagner 330 325 655 24 4

14 Kolin Tersey 333 321 654 28 9

15 Adam Britton 325 320 645 29 11

16 Connor Reyes 321 317 638 15 0

17 Matthew Serpe 303 311 614 11 1

18 David Lee 270 279 549 9 2

19 Woohyun Song 267 267 534 9 4

20 Ryan Bachman 257 237 494 8 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Junior Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Athena Caiopoulos 345 331 676 38 14

2 Anna Scarbrough 344 332 676 37 11

3 Hannah Moose 335 335 670 32 6

4 Isabel Hansemann 339 331 670 30 12

5 Mary Skelton 330 338 668 30 6

6 Elisa Keller 324 336 660 26 10

7 Grace Reed 328 331 659 30 8

8 Jessica Kim 327 322 649 22 8

9 Anna Gunderson 326 321 647 29 9

10 Kiersten Sues 330 317 647 26 9

11 Sadie Hickerson 326 315 641 19 9

12 Ava Dremann 305 331 636 25 9

13 Kinley Hetletved 310 321 631 20 4

14 Maddy Grimm 306 322 628 22 12

15 Angela Sipla 301 292 593 11 3

16 Katelin Victor 280 303 583 15 5

17 Ashley Kristofer 272 297 569 8 4



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Cadet Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Michael Green 346 342 688 45 16

2 Matthew Russell 343 343 686 42 13

3 Tyler Heritage 337 345 682 37 15

4 Isaac Sullivan 340 339 679 39 13

5 Kolbe Borrelli 337 339 676 34 12

6 Miles Gould 334 337 671 33 10

7 Sawyer Sullivan 335 333 668 40 16

8 William B. Morrison 335 329 664 31 7

9 Kristopher Morgan 330 333 663 30 15

10 Travis Levario 323 329 652 21 5

11 Tyler Stanfield 329 322 651 20 5

12 Allen Alihodzic 326 324 650 31 14

13 Hunter Longest 324 323 647 21 9

14 Stone Hendrickson 324 316 640 21 8

15 Nicholas Cardaropoli 313 325 638 25 9

16 Keaton Hepperle 323 313 636 22 6

17 Lake Aldridge 309 323 632 18 6

18 Tayler Thompson 313 317 630 22 5

19 Kiel Amundsen 313 311 624 8 4

20 Christopher Mozilo 301 308 609 14 5

21 Lucas Morgan 295 310 605 14 7

22 Jordan Slaton 291 304 595 9 4

23 Ethan Breen 291 295 586 8 4

24 Trevor Strojek 295 290 585 13 6



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Cadet Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Daisy Lente 344 338 682 39 17

2 Maya Reddy 338 332 670 34 15

3 Chelsea Neville 336 333 669 30 11

4 Regan Pate 336 329 665 30 10

5 Faith Miller 333 331 664 29 8

6 Raegan Bender 328 331 659 32 10

7 Ryane Humes 328 331 659 30 15

8 Annalyn Kemp 326 328 654 25 9

9 Makenzie Weatherspoon 329 325 654 24 6

10 Monique Martineau 321 329 650 24 7

11 Amber Baum 324 326 650 23 10

12 Gracelyn Chambers 325 322 647 21 7

13 Gianna D'Arezzo 323 318 641 19 9

14 Alexandra Cleghorn 316 320 636 23 7

15 Halie Stucker 312 323 635 18 4

16 Amanda Branch 318 316 634 20 6

17 Sara Barnes 312 319 631 21 8

18 Isabelle Burley 319 309 628 20 9

19 Madison Moore 322 306 628 19 8

20 Makenzie Butler 316 310 626 13 5

21 Sophia Lee 271 284 555 7 3

22 Sarah Puls 265 276 541 6 2

23 Kaitlin Kreidler 245 269 514 4 1



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Masters Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Tim Grapentien 343 338 681 38 14

2 Andre Shelby 334 341 675 37 14

3 Steven Belzner 333 332 665 34 9

4 Scott Wilson 326 328 654 29 10

5 Ron Hoffman 327 327 654 21 8

6 Jeff Heinz 328 321 649 24 10

7 Tom Pollei 323 322 645 22 8

8 Patrick Jeffreys 320 324 644 19 6

9 Christian Stout 329 312 641 15 4

10 Danny Younger 318 320 638 22 2

11 Randall Rutledge 318 316 634 15 4

12 Jerry Shuck 307 318 625 18 6

13 Arvid Veidmark III 320 304 624 20 3

14 Richard Granata 314 294 608 14 3

15 Eric Martineau 284 320 604 16 5

16 David Broadnax 298 304 602 6 1

17 Charlie Kester 315 286 601 12 5

18 Coco Fernandez 284 315 599 16 3

19 Frank J. Pearson 288 309 597 11 4

20 Roland Brown 294 300 594 13 5

21 Ronald Rispoli 298 295 593 16 9

22 Eddy Cook 296 297 593 12 5

23 Ronald Babb 305 285 590 11 1



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Masters Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Alanna Dunaway 335 335 670 29 10

2 Barbara Titus 319 319 638 20 6

3 Teresa Wallace 316 322 638 18 7

4 Catherine Belzner 315 320 635 19 5

5 Carmen Jaime 312 321 633 18 7

6 Marianna Finkel 310 319 629 21 8

7 Denise Shirk 307 317 624 11 6

8 Becky Sayre Pearson 325 298 623 21 10

9 Julie Guilfoyle 304 310 614 12 2

10 Martha Chavez 299 310 609 12 3

11 Stephanie Lord 304 302 606 17 3

12 Edna Lloyd 303 296 599 12 4

13 Tina Monkarsh 292 279 571 9 2

14 Lisa Coryell 281 286 567 7 3

15 Darlene Kossler 269 287 556 4 3

16 Jana Walters 263 285 548 6 2

17 Jennifer Wong 264 273 537 9 4

18 Erev Richards 267 247 514 8 3

19 Sharon Materi 236 256 492 3 2



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Open (Para) Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Michael Lukow 323 308 631 17 5

2 Eric Bennett 314 312 626 15 4

3 Timothy O. Palumbo 303 309 612 12 7

4 Kevin Mather 278 302 580 13 6

5 Scotty Hasting 251 226 477 1 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Recurve Open (Para) Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Emma Rose Ravish 226 176 402 0 0

2 Lori Dupree 139 145 284 0 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Open (Para) Men

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Matt Stutzman 344 343 687 40 16

2 Lance Thornton 340 342 682 40 13

3 Benjamin Thompson 345 335 680 40 12

4 Andre Shelby 334 341 675 37 14

5 Andrew Pike 337 336 673 35 9

6 Richard Burkett, Jr. 328 340 668 31 11

7 Jeff Sena 337 329 666 32 10

8 Gabriel Marcozzi 330 324 654 26 12

9 Jeremy Velez 332 322 654 26 9

10 Keith Sekora 321 324 645 21 5

11 David Cunningham 314 321 635 15 6

12 Ryan McIntosh 320 308 628 19 7

13 Douglas Godfrey Jr 309 310 619 18 11

14 Russell Wolfe 316 298 614 14 3

15 Ronald Rispoli 298 295 593 16 9

16 Mitchell Miles 304 288 592 12 0

17 Gabriel George 301 288 589 9 4

18 Tj Pemberton 299 285 584 10 3

19 Jonathan Charlesworth 277 268 545 8 3



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Open (Para) Women

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Teresa Wallace 316 322 638 18 7

2 Liliana Montiel 304 310 614 13 1

3 Martha Chavez 299 310 609 12 3

4 Erev Richards 267 247 514 8 3

5 Valeria Duron 231 164 395 4 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ
Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

W1 (Para) Men/Women Combined

Rank Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total Score Tens Xs

1 Lisa Coryell 281 286 567 7 3

2 Jason Tabansky 254 247 501 6 2



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Men

t#17A SCHLOESSER Mike 144*

t#17B BACHMAN Tyler 135

t#01C PIKE Andrew 138
t#01D MARTIN Brandon 139*

t#02A SPOOLSTRA Taylor 145*

t#02B ANDRUS Steven 137

t#02C SALAZAR LOAIZA Pedro 142
t#02D WILLIAMSON Brandon 142*

t#03A KELLER Paeton 146*

t#03B FISHER Nick 136

t#03C DESTON Christopher 136
t#03D CARTER Gaius 148*

t#17C MCCLANAHAN Wade 137
t#17D SENA Jeff 141*

t#04C CUNNINGHAM David 129
t#04D SULLIVAN Matthew 148*

t#05A SCHAFF Kris 147*

t#05B GODFREY JR Douglas 132

t#18A QUINTANA Jacob 135
t#18B PRICE Louis 139*

t#06A FYFFE Matthew 143*

t#06B SMITH Ricky 140

t#06C BRUNTSCH Chris 142
t#06D BROADNAX Curtis 148*

t#18C HANLEY Kolby 144*

t#18D TUCKER Tyler 140

t#07C MACDONALD Matt 136
t#07D STUTZMAN Matt 143*

t#08A HOOKSTEAD Payton 140
t#08B MOSS Angus 141*

t#08C GILLESPIE Dustin 0
t#08D GELLENTHIEN Braden 149*

t#09A LUTZ James 0*
t#09B WOLFE Russell 0
t#19A LESATZ Vance 138
t#19B THOMPSON Benjamin 143*

t#10A SORRELLS Caleb 143*

t#10B MARCOZZI Gabriel 137

t#10C BRAZIER Colton 135
t#10D WILDE Reo 148*

t#11A MORGAN Tate 146*

t#11B DAVIS Morgan 137

t#11C ROBINSON Daryl 135
t#11D DEL CID CARRILLO José Marcelo 143*

t#12A THORNTON Lance 142
t#12B WHITLATCH Derrick 143*

t#12C CRONIN Brian 132
t#12D ANDERSON Steve 146*

t#20A VINCENT Shawnn 142*

t#20B MCINTOSH Ryan 133

t#13C BURKETT, JR. Richard 142
t#13D HENRICKSEN Braden 144*

t#20C TAYLOR Dacota 144*

t#20D ROWDEN Bradley 143

t#14C SEKORA Keith 142
t#14D GILLINGHAM Timothy 146*

t#15A BARILLAS ARAGÓN Julio 144*

t#15B WAGNER Bradley 135

t#15C VELEZ Jeremy 135
t#15D COUSINS Dave 145*

t#16A AGNESE Anthony 135
t#16B FLAKE Wade 140*

t#16C BARNES Austin 139
t#16D CLAYTON Jesse 146*

1/16th Round
t#01A SCHLOESSER M 150*

t#01B MARTIN B 140

t#02A SPOOLSTRA T 147*

t#02B WILLIAMSON B 146

t#03A KELLER P 142*

t#03B CARTER G 142

t#04A SENA J 0
t#04B SULLIVAN M 141*

t#05A SCHAFF K 148*

t#05B PRICE L 144

t#06A FYFFE M 142
t#06B BROADNAX C 144*

t#07A HANLEY K 142*

t#07B STUTZMAN M 140

t#08A MOSS A 139
t#08B GELLENTHIEN B 148*

t#09A LUTZ J 147*

t#09B THOMPSON B 136

t#10A SORRELLS C 145
t#10B WILDE R 148*

t#11A MORGAN T 147*

t#11B DEL CID CARRILLO J 143

t#12A WHITLATCH D 140
t#12B ANDERSON S 148*

t#13A VINCENT S 142*

t#13B HENRICKSEN B 138

t#14A TAYLOR D 144
t#14B GILLINGHAM T 148*

t#15A BARILLAS ARAGÓN J 147*

t#15B COUSINS D 144

t#16A FLAKE W 136
t#16B CLAYTON J 147*

1/8th Round

t#01A SCHLOESSER M 150*

t#01B SPOOLSTRA T 148

t#02A KELLER P 145
t#02B SULLIVAN M 150*

t#03A SCHAFF K 148*

t#03B BROADNAX C 143

t#04A HANLEY K 144
t#04B GELLENTHIEN B 148*

t#05A LUTZ J 143
t#05B WILDE R 148*

t#06A MORGAN T 150*

t#06B ANDERSON S 147

t#07A VINCENT S 145
t#07B GILLINGHAM T 147*

t#08A BARILLAS ARAGÓN J 144
t#08B CLAYTON J 145*

Quarter Finals

t#01A SCHLOESSER M 149*

t#02A SULLIVAN M 147

t#03A SCHAFF K 145
t#04A GELLENTHIEN B 148*

t#05A WILDE R 148
t#06A MORGAN T 148*

t#07A GILLINGHAM T 145*

t#08A CLAYTON J 141

Semi Finals

t#09A SCHLOESSER M 149*

t#10A GELLENTHIEN B 146

t#11A MORGAN T 146
t#12A GILLINGHAM T 148*

Gold Medal Match

t#09A SCHLOESSER M 148*

t#10A GILLINGHAM T 147

Bronze Medal Match

t#11A GELLENTHIEN B 146
t#12A MORGAN T 148*



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Men

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Mike Schloesser 711 [1] 144 150 150 149 149 148

2 Timothy Gillingham 696 [10] 146 148 147 145 148 147

3 Tate Morgan 694 [11] 146 147 150 148 146 148

4 Braden Gellenthien 702 [4] 149 148 148 148 146 146

5 Reo Wilde 691 [14] 148 148 148 148

6 Matthew Sullivan 698 [8] 148 141 150 147

7 Kris Schaff 701 [5] 147 148 148 145

8 Jesse Clayton 707 [2] 146 147 145 141

9 James Lutz 703 [3] 0 147 143

9 Steve Anderson 699 [6] 146 148 147

9 Shawnn Vincent 699 [7] 142 142 145

9 Paeton Keller 698 [9] 146 142 145

9 Curtis Broadnax 693 [12] 148 144 143

9 Kolby Hanley 691 [13] 144 142 144

9 Julio Barillas Aragón 689 [15] 144 147 144

9 Taylor Spoolstra 688 [17] 145 147 148

17 Brandon Williamson 689 [16] 142 146

17 Dave Cousins 687 [18] 145 144

17 Caleb Sorrells 687 [19] 143 145

17 Matt Stutzman 687 [20] 143 140

17 Matthew Fyffe 686 [21] 143 142

17 José Marcelo del Cid Carrillo 686 [22] 143 143

17 Dacota Taylor 684 [23] 144 144

17 Gaius Carter 684 [24] 148 142

17 Braden Henricksen 683 [26] 144 138

17 Louis Price 681 [28] 139 144

17 Benjamin Thompson 680 [30] 143 136

17 Brandon Martin 674 [32] 139 140

17 Wade Flake 673 [34] 140 136

17 Angus Moss 671 [36] 141 139

17 Derrick Whitlatch 669 [38] 143 140

17 Jeff Sena 666 [40] 141 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Men

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

33 Wade McClanahan 683 [25] 137

33 Lance Thornton 682 [27] 142

33 Payton Hookstead 681 [29] 140

33 Anthony Agnese 675 [31] 135

33 Andrew Pike 673 [33] 138

33 Vance LeSatz 672 [35] 138

33 Jacob Quintana 670 [37] 135

33 Richard Burkett, Jr. 668 [39] 142

33 Christopher Deston 665 [41] 136

33 Bradley Rowden 664 [42] 143

33 Daryl Robinson 663 [43] 135

33 Ricky Smith 662 [44] 140

33 Matt MacDonald 660 [45] 136

33 Gabriel Marcozzi 654 [46] 137

33 Jeremy Velez 654 [47] 135

33 Steven Andrus 654 [48] 137

33 Pedro Salazar Loaiza 653 [49] 142

33 Bradley Wagner 652 [50] 135

33 Colton Brazier 651 [51] 135

33 Tyler Tucker 650 [52] 140

33 Chris Bruntsch 650 [53] 142

33 Morgan Davis 646 [54] 137

33 Keith Sekora 645 [55] 142

33 Nick Fisher 635 [56] 136

33 David Cunningham 635 [57] 129

33 Ryan McIntosh 628 [58] 133

33 Brian Cronin 626 [59] 132

33 Douglas Godfrey Jr 619 [60] 132

33 Dustin Gillespie 617 [61] 0

33 Russell Wolfe 614 [62] 0

33 Austin Barnes 612 [63] 139

33 Tyler Bachman 609 [64] 135



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Men

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

65 Mitchell Miles 592 [65]

66 Gabriel George 589 [66]

67 Christian Lee 584 [67]

68 Tj Pemberton 584 [68]

69 Richard Johnson 577 [69]

70 Jonathan Charlesworth 545 [70]

71 Jason Tabansky 501 [71]

72 Daniel Axtman 486 [72]



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Women

t#01A ELLISON Toja 0*
t#01B *BYE* 0
t#02A TEO Deborah 107*

t#02B FOX Jenna 90
t#03A PAIZ GARCÍA Sofía 0*
t#03B *BYE* 0
t#04A *BYE* 0
t#04B GRANETT Brandi 0*
t#05A ZEBADÚA María José 0*
t#05B *BYE* 0
t#06A *BYE* 0
t#06B MILLER Jena 0*
t#07A WARRINGTON Shelby 0*
t#07B *BYE* 0
t#08A *BYE* 0
t#08B STRACHAN Sophia 0*
t#09A VANDERWIER Savannah 0*
t#09B *BYE* 0
t#10A *BYE* 0
t#10B RYALS Rhonda 0*
t#11A CRONIN Deanna 0*
t#11B *BYE* 0
t#12A *BYE* 0
t#12B LESTER Sarah 0*
t#13A THEODORE Breanna 0*
t#13B *BYE* 0
t#14A *BYE* 0
t#14B SHIN Brittney 0*
t#15A MONTIEL Liliana 128*

t#15B DURON Valeria 62
t#16A *BYE* 0
t#16B OCHOA-ANDERSON Linda 0*
t#17A JENSEN Tanja 0*
t#17B *BYE* 0
t#18A BIRD Denise 116
t#18B DICKERSON Hannah 121*

t#19A TAYLOR Samantha 0*
t#19B *BYE* 0
t#20A *BYE* 0
t#20B PROCTOR Makenna 0*
t#21A KELLER Lexi 0*
t#21B *BYE* 0
t#22A *BYE* 0
t#22B MCMULLIN Elisabeth 0*
t#23A ROWDEN Corbyn 0*
t#23B *BYE* 0
t#24A *BYE* 0
t#24B COX Cassidy 0*
t#25A PEARCE Paige 0*
t#25B *BYE* 0
t#26A *BYE* 0
t#26B STIEGEL Katherine 0*
t#27A HOCKSTRA-JOHNSON Gabrielle 0*
t#27B *BYE* 0
t#28A *BYE* 0
t#28B REYNOLDS Danielle 0*
t#29A VAN NATTA Jamie 0*
t#29B *BYE* 0
t#30A *BYE* 0
t#30B HESS D'arce 0*
t#31A CUCHIARA Heather 136*

t#31B HARVEY Cassandra 107

t#32A *BYE* 0
t#32B RUIZ Alexis 0*

1/16th Round
t#01A ELLISON T 145*

t#01B TEO D 122

t#02A PAIZ GARCÍA S 142*

t#02B GRANETT B 142

t#03A ZEBADÚA M 142*

t#03B MILLER J 140

t#04A WARRINGTON S 136
t#04B STRACHAN S 146*

t#05A VANDERWIER S 148*

t#05B RYALS R 134

t#06A CRONIN D 140
t#06B LESTER S 143*

t#07A THEODORE B 143*

t#07B SHIN B 131

t#08A MONTIEL L 121
t#08B OCHOA-ANDERSON L 148*

t#09A JENSEN T 148*

t#09B DICKERSON H 127

t#10A TAYLOR S 138
t#10B PROCTOR M 144*

t#11A KELLER L 140*

t#11B MCMULLIN E 137

t#12A ROWDEN C 135
t#12B COX C 145*

t#13A PEARCE P 146*

t#13B STIEGEL K 131

t#14A HOCKSTRA-JOHNSON
G 132

t#14B REYNOLDS D 142*

t#15A VAN NATTA J 139
t#15B HESS D 141*

t#16A CUCHIARA H 131
t#16B RUIZ A 142*

1/8th Round

t#09A ELLISON T 144*

t#09B PAIZ GARCÍA S 140

t#10A ZEBADÚA M 144*

t#10B STRACHAN S 140

t#11A VANDERWIER S 146*

t#11B LESTER S 140

t#12A THEODORE B 139
t#12B OCHOA-ANDERSON L 146*

t#13A JENSEN T 149*

t#13B PROCTOR M 142

t#14A KELLER L 143*

t#14B COX C 141

t#15A PEARCE P 143*

t#15B REYNOLDS D 138

t#16A HESS D 141*

t#16B RUIZ A 138

Quarter Finals

t#09A ELLISON T 146*

t#10A ZEBADÚA M 140

t#11A VANDERWIER S 144*

t#12A OCHOA-ANDERSON L 143

t#13A JENSEN T 141
t#14A KELLER L 142*

t#15A PEARCE P 144*

t#16A HESS D 139

Semi Finals

t#13A ELLISON T 143
t#14A VANDERWIER S 146*

t#15A KELLER L 143
t#16A PEARCE P 143*

Gold Medal Match

t#13A VANDERWIER S 132
t#14A PEARCE P 146*

Bronze Medal Match

t#15A ELLISON T 143*

t#16A KELLER L 143



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Women

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Paige Pearce 693 [7] 0 146 143 144 143 146

2 Savannah Vanderwier 694 [5] 0 148 146 144 146 132

3 Toja Ellison 700 [1] 0 145 144 146 143 143

4 Lexi Keller 685 [11] 0 140 143 142 143 143

5 Linda Ochoa-Anderson 695 [4] 0 148 146 143

6 Tanja Jensen 695 [3] 0 148 149 141

7 María José Zebadúa 686 [9] 0 142 144 140

8 D'arce Hess 664 [18] 0 141 141 139

9 Alexis Ruiz 700 [2] 0 142 138

9 Cassidy Cox 693 [6] 0 145 141

9 Sophia Strachan 693 [8] 0 146 140

9 Danielle Reynolds 685 [10] 0 142 138

9 Sarah Lester 680 [12] 0 143 140

9 Breanna Theodore 680 [13] 0 143 139

9 Makenna Proctor 676 [14] 0 144 142

9 Sofía Paiz García 664 [17] 0 142 140

17 Jamie Van Natta 667 [15] 0 139

17 Brandi Granett 667 [16] 0 142

17 Samantha Taylor 663 [19] 0 138

17 Brittney Shin 663 [20] 0 131

17 Deanna Cronin 661 [21] 0 140

17 Elisabeth McMullin 660 [22] 0 137

17 Gabrielle Hockstra-Johnson 654 [23] 0 132

17 Jena Miller 652 [24] 0 140

17 Shelby Warrington 648 [25] 0 136

17 Katherine Stiegel 648 [26] 0 131

17 Corbyn Rowden 633 [27] 0 135

17 Rhonda Ryals 624 [28] 0 134

17 Liliana Montiel 614 [29] 128 121

17 Hannah Dickerson 612 [30] 121 127

17 Heather Cuchiara 603 [31] 136 131

17 Deborah Teo 551 [33] 107 122



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Women

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/32nd 1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

33 Jenna Fox 554 [32] 90

33 Cassandra Harvey 536 [34] 107

33 Denise Bird 530 [35] 116

33 Valeria Duron 395 [36] 62



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Junior Men

1/16th Round
t#24A FRENCH Cooper 0*

*BYE* 0

t#22A SERPE Matthew 132
t#22B REYES Connor 140*

t#24B RENAUD Christopher 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#24C YOUNGER Nicholas 0*

t#24D HUGHES Eli 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#25A BREEN Noah 0*

t#22C TERSEY Kolin 115*

t#22D BACHMAN Ryan 104

*BYE* 0
t#25B BEGAYE Vaden 0*

t#25C YEE Spencer 0*
*BYE* 0

t#23A SONG Woohyun 131*

t#23B WAGNER Thompson 127

t#25D MORRISON Bradford 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#26A FERRY Jacob 0*

t#26B MILLER Elek 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#26C LEWIS Tate 0*

t#23C BRITTON Adam 137*

t#23D LEE David 119

*BYE* 0
t#26D HOWES Braeden 0*

1/8th Round

t#17A FRENCH C 146*

t#17B REYES C 139

t#18A RENAUD C 137
t#18B YOUNGER N 138*

t#19A HUGHES E 144*

t#19B BREEN N 140

t#20A TERSEY K 144*

t#20B BEGAYE V 143

t#21A YEE S 139*

t#21B SONG W 129

t#22A MORRISON B 140
t#22B FERRY J 143*

t#23A MILLER E 133
t#23B LEWIS T 137*

t#24A BRITTON A 143*

t#24B HOWES B 140

Quarter Finals

t#17A FRENCH C 145*

t#17B YOUNGER N 138

t#18A HUGHES E 143*

t#18B TERSEY K 132

t#19A YEE S 145*

t#19B FERRY J 140

t#20A LEWIS T 140*

t#20B BRITTON A 138

Semi Finals

t#17A FRENCH C 146*

t#18A HUGHES E 139

t#19A YEE S 139*

t#20A LEWIS T 138

Gold Medal Match

t#17A FRENCH C 145
t#18A YEE S 146*

Bronze Medal Match

t#19A HUGHES E 142*

t#20A LEWIS T 142



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Junior Men

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Spencer Yee 680 [3] 0 139 145 139 146

2 Cooper French 694 [1] 0 146 145 146 145

3 Eli Hughes 674 [5] 0 144 143 139 142

4 Tate Lewis 660 [10] 0 137 140 138 142

5 Jacob Ferry 667 [6] 0 143 140

6 Nicholas Younger 663 [8] 0 138 138

6 Adam Britton 645 [15] 137 143 138

8 Kolin Tersey 654 [14] 115 144 132

9 Braeden Howes 682 [2] 0 140

9 Vaden Begaye 675 [4] 0 143

9 Elek Miller 663 [7] 0 133

9 Christopher Renaud 662 [9] 0 137

9 Bradford Morrison 659 [11] 0 140

9 Noah Breen 657 [12] 0 140

9 Connor Reyes 638 [16] 140 139

9 Woohyun Song 534 [19] 131 129

17 Thompson Wagner 655 [13] 127

17 Matthew Serpe 614 [17] 132

17 David Lee 549 [18] 119

17 Ryan Bachman 494 [20] 104



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Junior Women

1/16th Round
t#09D CAIOPOULOS Athena 0*

*BYE* 0

t#01C KRISTOFER Ashley 135*

t#01D VICTOR Katelin 128

t#10C GUNDERSON Anna 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#03C KIM Jessica 0*

t#03D SKELTON Mary 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#04C DREMANN Ava 0*

t#04D HETLETVED Kinley 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#05C HANSEMANN Isabel 0*

t#05D MOOSE Hannah 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#06C GRIMM Maddy 0*

t#06D HICKERSON Sadie 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#07C KELLER Elisa 0*

t#07D REED Grace 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#08C SUES Kiersten 0*

t#08D SIPLA Angela 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#09C SCARBROUGH Anna 0*

1/8th Round

t#17A CAIOPOULOS A 141*

t#17B KRISTOFER A 132

t#18A GUNDERSON A 138*

t#18B KIM J 126

t#19A SKELTON M 139*

t#19B DREMANN A 136

t#20A HETLETVED K 135
t#20B HANSEMANN I 141*

t#21A MOOSE H 143*

t#21B GRIMM M 142

t#22A HICKERSON S 136
t#22B KELLER E 138*

t#23A REED G 144*

t#23B SUES K 136

t#24A SIPLA A 126
t#24B SCARBROUGH A 143*

Quarter Finals

t#21A CAIOPOULOS A 142*

t#21B GUNDERSON A 137

t#22A SKELTON M 139
t#22B HANSEMANN I 144*

t#23A MOOSE H 137
t#23B KELLER E 139*

t#24A REED G 133
t#24B SCARBROUGH A 139*

Semi Finals

t#21A CAIOPOULOS A 140*

t#22A HANSEMANN I 138

t#23A KELLER E 140*

t#24A SCARBROUGH A 140

Gold Medal Match

t#21A CAIOPOULOS A 140*

t#22A KELLER E 124

Bronze Medal Match

t#23A HANSEMANN I 135*

t#24A SCARBROUGH A 135



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Junior Women

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Athena Caiopoulos 676 [1] 0 141 142 140 140

2 Elisa Keller 660 [6] 0 138 139 140 124

3 Isabel Hansemann 670 [4] 0 141 144 138 135

4 Anna Scarbrough 676 [2] 0 143 139 140 135

5 Mary Skelton 668 [5] 0 139 139

6 Hannah Moose 670 [3] 0 143 137

6 Anna Gunderson 647 [9] 0 138 137

8 Grace Reed 659 [7] 0 144 133

9 Jessica Kim 649 [8] 0 126

9 Kiersten Sues 647 [10] 0 136

9 Sadie Hickerson 641 [11] 0 136

9 Ava Dremann 636 [12] 0 136

9 Kinley Hetletved 631 [13] 0 135

9 Maddy Grimm 628 [14] 0 142

9 Angela Sipla 593 [15] 0 126

9 Ashley Kristofer 569 [17] 135 132

17 Katelin Victor 583 [16] 128



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Cadet Men

1/16th Round
t#32A GREEN Michael 0*

*BYE* 0

t#28A ALDRIDGE Lake 138*

t#28B HEPPERLE Keaton 138

t#28C MORGAN Kristopher 142*

t#28D STROJEK Trevor 130

*BYE* 0
t#32B MORRISON William B. 0*

t#32C BORRELLI Kolbe 0*
*BYE* 0

t#29A MORGAN Lucas 130*

t#29B ALIHODZIC Allen 129

t#29C LONGEST Hunter 142*

t#29D MOZILO Christopher 133

*BYE* 0
t#32D SULLIVAN Isaac 0*

t#33A HERITAGE Tyler 0*
*BYE* 0

t#30A AMUNDSEN Kiel 131
t#30B HENDRICKSON Stone 134*

t#30C STANFIELD Tyler 140*

t#30D SLATON Jordan 127

*BYE* 0
t#33B GOULD Miles 0*

t#33C SULLIVAN Sawyer 0*
*BYE* 0

t#31A BREEN Ethan 118
t#31B LEVARIO Travis 140*

t#31C CARDAROPOLI Nicholas 136*

t#31D THOMPSON Tayler 134

*BYE* 0
t#33D RUSSELL Matthew 0*

1/8th Round

t#25A GREEN M 142*

t#25B ALDRIDGE L 142

t#26A MORGAN K 139*

t#26B MORRISON W 136

t#27A BORRELLI K 136*

t#27B MORGAN L 133

t#28A LONGEST H 144*

t#28B SULLIVAN I 143

t#29A HERITAGE T 143*

t#29B HENDRICKSON S 128

t#30A STANFIELD T 139*

t#30B GOULD M 136

t#31A SULLIVAN S 142*

t#31B LEVARIO T 140

t#32A CARDAROPOLI N 137
t#32B RUSSELL M 144*

Quarter Finals

t#25A GREEN M 139*

t#25B MORGAN K 132

t#26A BORRELLI K 141*

t#26B LONGEST H 139

t#27A HERITAGE T 145*

t#27B STANFIELD T 137

t#28A SULLIVAN S 140
t#28B RUSSELL M 141*

Semi Finals

t#25A GREEN M 142*

t#26A BORRELLI K 140

t#27A HERITAGE T 137
t#28A RUSSELL M 142*

Gold Medal Match

t#25A GREEN M 144
t#26A RUSSELL M 146*

Bronze Medal Match

t#27A BORRELLI K 141
t#28A HERITAGE T 144*



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Cadet Men

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Matthew Russell 686 [2] 0 144 141 142 146

2 Michael Green 688 [1] 0 142 139 142 144

3 Tyler Heritage 682 [3] 0 143 145 137 144

4 Kolbe Borrelli 676 [5] 0 136 141 140 141

5 Sawyer Sullivan 668 [7] 0 142 140

6 Hunter Longest 647 [13] 142 144 139

7 Tyler Stanfield 651 [11] 140 139 137

8 Kristopher Morgan 663 [9] 142 139 132

9 Isaac Sullivan 679 [4] 0 143

9 Miles Gould 671 [6] 0 136

9 William B. Morrison 664 [8] 0 136

9 Travis Levario 652 [10] 140 140

9 Stone Hendrickson 640 [14] 134 128

9 Nicholas Cardaropoli 638 [15] 136 137

9 Lake Aldridge 632 [17] 138 142

9 Lucas Morgan 605 [21] 130 133

17 Allen Alihodzic 650 [12] 129

17 Keaton Hepperle 636 [16] 138

17 Tayler Thompson 630 [18] 134

17 Kiel Amundsen 624 [19] 131

17 Christopher Mozilo 609 [20] 133

17 Jordan Slaton 595 [22] 127

17 Ethan Breen 586 [23] 118

17 Trevor Strojek 585 [24] 130



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Cadet Women

1/16th Round
t#18C LENTE Daisy 0*

*BYE* 0

t#11C BARNES Sara 130
t#11D BRANCH Amanda 134*

t#18D WEATHERSPOON Makenzie 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#19C KEMP Annalyn 0*

t#19D MILLER Faith 0*
*BYE* 0

t#12C LEE Sophia 127
t#12D CHAMBERS Gracelyn 138*

t#13C D'AREZZO Gianna 143*

t#13D BUTLER Makenzie 132

*BYE* 0
t#20C PATE Regan 0*

t#20D NEVILLE Chelsea 0*
*BYE* 0

t#14C MOORE Madison 132*

t#14D CLEGHORN Alexandra 119

t#23C BAUM Amber 136*

t#23D PULS Sarah 131

*BYE* 0
t#21C BENDER Raegan 0*

t#21D HUMES Ryane 0*
*BYE* 0

t#16C KREIDLER Kaitlin 102
t#16D MARTINEAU Monique 132*

t#17C STUCKER Halie 133
t#17D BURLEY Isabelle 134*

*BYE* 0
t#22C REDDY Maya 0*

1/8th Round

t#25A LENTE D 147*

t#25B BRANCH A 135

t#26A WEATHERSPOON M 132*

t#26B KEMP A 129

t#27A MILLER F 145*

t#27B CHAMBERS G 134

t#28A D'AREZZO G 136*

t#28B PATE R 124

t#29A NEVILLE C 141*

t#29B MOORE M 136

t#30A BAUM A 140
t#30B BENDER R 142*

t#31A HUMES R 132
t#31B MARTINEAU M 135*

t#32A BURLEY I 133
t#32B REDDY M 136*

Quarter Finals

t#29A LENTE D 137*

t#29B WEATHERSPOON M 128

t#30A MILLER F 143*

t#30B D'AREZZO G 133

t#31A NEVILLE C 132
t#31B BENDER R 137*

t#32A MARTINEAU M 0
t#32B REDDY M 128*

Semi Finals

t#29A LENTE D 142*

t#30A MILLER F 139

t#31A BENDER R 139*

t#32A REDDY M 135

Gold Medal Match

t#29A LENTE D 144*

t#30A BENDER R 135

Bronze Medal Match

t#31A MILLER F 134
t#32A MARTINEAU M 136*



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Cadet Women

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Daisy Lente 682 [1] 0 147 137 142 144

2 Raegan Bender 659 [6] 0 142 137 139 135

4 Faith Miller 664 [5] 0 145 143 139 134

2 Maya Reddy 670 [2] 0 136 128 135

5 Monique Martineau 650 [10] 132 135 0

6 Gianna D'Arezzo 641 [13] 143 136 133

7 Chelsea Neville 669 [3] 0 141 132

8 Makenzie Weatherspoon 654 [9] 0 132 128

9 Regan Pate 665 [4] 0 124

9 Ryane Humes 659 [7] 0 132

9 Annalyn Kemp 654 [8] 0 129

9 Amber Baum 650 [11] 136 140

9 Gracelyn Chambers 647 [12] 138 134

9 Amanda Branch 634 [16] 134 135

9 Isabelle Burley 628 [18] 134 133

9 Madison Moore 628 [19] 132 136

17 Alexandra Cleghorn 636 [14] 119

17 Halie Stucker 635 [15] 133

17 Sara Barnes 631 [17] 130

17 Makenzie Butler 626 [20] 132

17 Sophia Lee 555 [21] 127

17 Sarah Puls 541 [22] 131

17 Kaitlin Kreidler 514 [23] 102



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Masters Men

1/16th Round
t#40C GRAPENTIEN Tim 0*

*BYE* 0

t#37A KESTER Charlie 133*

t#37B BROADNAX David 118

t#40D STOUT Christian 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#41A JEFFREYS Patrick 0*

t#41B HOFFMAN Ron 0*
*BYE* 0

t#37C RISPOLI Ronald 126
t#37D SHUCK Jerry 128*

t#38A VEIDMARK III Arvid 125*

t#38B BROWN Roland 123

*BYE* 0
t#41C WILSON Scott 0*

t#41D BELZNER Steven 0*
*BYE* 0

t#38C PEARSON Frank J. 128*

t#38D GRANATA Richard 116

t#39A RUTLEDGE Randall 132*

t#39B COOK Eddy 122

*BYE* 0
t#42A HEINZ Jeff 0*

t#42C POLLEI Tom 0*
*BYE* 0

t#39C BABB Ronald 0
t#39D YOUNGER Danny 0*

t#40A MARTINEAU Eric 123
t#40B FERNANDEZ Coco 135*

*BYE* 0
t#42B SHELBY Andre 0*

1/8th Round

t#33A GRAPENTIEN T 142*

t#33B KESTER C 137

t#34A STOUT C 132*

t#34B JEFFREYS P 132

t#37A HOFFMAN R 132*

t#37B SHUCK J 126

t#38A VEIDMARK III A 136
t#38B WILSON S 142*

t#39A BELZNER S 137*

t#39B PEARSON F 126

t#40A RUTLEDGE R 132
t#40B HEINZ J 141*

t#41A POLLEI T 138*

t#41B YOUNGER D 130

t#42A FERNANDEZ C 130
t#42B SHELBY A 139*

Quarter Finals

t#33A GRAPENTIEN T 142*

t#33B STOUT C 137

t#34A HOFFMAN R 136*

t#34B WILSON S 133

t#37A BELZNER S 133*

t#37B HEINZ J 129

t#38A POLLEI T 134
t#38B SHELBY A 134*

Semi Finals

t#33A GRAPENTIEN T 142*

t#34A HOFFMAN R 141

t#37A BELZNER S 137*

t#38A SHELBY A 0

Gold Medal Match

t#33A GRAPENTIEN T 144*

t#34A BELZNER S 133

Bronze Medal Match

t#37A HOFFMAN R 129
t#38B SHELBY A 133*



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Masters Men

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Tim Grapentien 681 [1] 0 142 142 142 144

2 Steven Belzner 665 [3] 0 137 133 137 133

3 Andre Shelby 675 [2] 0 139 134 0 133

4 Ron Hoffman 654 [5] 0 132 136 141 129

5 Christian Stout 641 [9] 0 132 137

6 Tom Pollei 645 [7] 0 138 134

7 Scott Wilson 654 [4] 0 142 133

8 Jeff Heinz 649 [6] 0 141 129

9 Patrick Jeffreys 644 [8] 0 132

9 Danny Younger 638 [10] 0 130

9 Randall Rutledge 634 [11] 132 132

9 Jerry Shuck 625 [12] 128 126

9 Arvid Veidmark III 624 [13] 125 136

9 Charlie Kester 601 [17] 133 137

9 Coco Fernandez 599 [18] 135 130

9 Frank J. Pearson 597 [19] 128 126

17 Richard Granata 608 [14] 116

17 Eric Martineau 604 [15] 123

17 David Broadnax 602 [16] 118

17 Roland Brown 594 [20] 123

17 Ronald Rispoli 593 [21] 126

17 Eddy Cook 593 [22] 122

17 Ronald Babb 590 [23] 0



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Masters Women

1/16th Round
t#25D DUNAWAY Alanna 0*

*BYE* 0

t#32C WONG Jennifer 116
t#32D WALTERS Jana 121*

t#26C GUILFOYLE Julie 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#26D PEARSON Becky Sayre 0*

t#27C JAIME Carmen 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#27D LLOYD Edna 0*

t#28C MONKARSH Tina 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#28D BELZNER Catherine 0*

t#29C WALLACE Teresa 0*
*BYE* 0

t#33C MATERI Sharon 100
t#33D CORYELL Lisa 129*

t#29D LORD Stephanie 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#30C FINKEL Marianna 0*

t#30D SHIRK Denise 0*
*BYE* 0

*BYE* 0
t#31C CHAVEZ Martha 0*

t#34C KOSSLER Darlene 124
t#34D RICHARDS Erev 126*

*BYE* 0
t#31D TITUS Barbara 0*

1/8th Round

t#33A DUNAWAY A 137*

t#33B WALTERS J 109

t#34A GUILFOYLE J 135*

t#34B PEARSON B 130

t#37A JAIME C 116
t#37B LLOYD E 120*

t#38A MONKARSH T 125
t#38B BELZNER C 132*

t#39A WALLACE T 137*

t#39B CORYELL L 114

t#40A LORD S 125
t#40B FINKEL M 130*

t#41A SHIRK D 133*

t#41B CHAVEZ M 124

t#42A RICHARDS E 126
t#42B TITUS B 127*

Quarter Finals

t#39A DUNAWAY A 139*

t#39B GUILFOYLE J 131

t#40A LLOYD E 109
t#40B BELZNER C 126*

t#41A WALLACE T 126
t#41B FINKEL M 132*

t#42A SHIRK D 129*

t#42B TITUS B 127

Semi Finals

t#39A DUNAWAY A 136*

t#40A BELZNER C 129

t#41A FINKEL M 124*

t#42A SHIRK D 107

Gold Medal Match

t#39A DUNAWAY A 137*

t#40A FINKEL M 124

Bronze Medal Match

t#41A BELZNER C 131*

t#42A SHIRK D 125



USAT #1 2019 AAE Arizona Cup
Ben Avery Shooting Facility, Phoenix, AZ

Apr 05, 2019 - Apr 07, 2019

Compound Masters Women

Final
Rank

Participant Name
Ranking
Round

Score [Rank]
1/16th 1/8th Quarters Semis Finals

1 Alanna Dunaway 670 [1] 0 137 139 136 137

2 Marianna Finkel 629 [6] 0 130 132 124 124

3 Catherine Belzner 635 [4] 0 132 126 129 131

4 Denise Shirk 624 [7] 0 133 129 107 125

5 Julie Guilfoyle 614 [9] 0 135 131

6 Barbara Titus 638 [2] 0 127 127

7 Teresa Wallace 638 [3] 0 137 126

8 Edna Lloyd 599 [12] 0 120 109

9 Carmen Jaime 633 [5] 0 116

9 Becky Sayre Pearson 623 [8] 0 130

9 Martha Chavez 609 [10] 0 124

9 Stephanie Lord 606 [11] 0 125

9 Tina Monkarsh 571 [13] 0 125

9 Lisa Coryell 567 [14] 129 114

9 Jana Walters 548 [16] 121 109

9 Erev Richards 514 [18] 126 126

17 Darlene Kossler 556 [15] 124

17 Jennifer Wong 537 [17] 116

17 Sharon Materi 492 [19] 100




